Cadet Circuit

Bonn (GER)

11.11.2017

OFFICIAL

Epee male

Individuel J GphardtTeam

portevent
ul7

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaenekdlng License present

AUT BERGMANN Paul KA FC Treibach 2001 M 1.331 00840157 yes
BERKDOLD Samuel VA FTS Dornbirn 2001 M 1.101 00841198 yes
BIRO Alexander KA KAC Klagenfurt 2001 R M 1.35 00838433 yes
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 2001 M 1.223 00841195 yes
FUCHS Julian VA FTS Dornbirn 2002 M 1.60 00841199 yes
GSTETTNER Michel VA FTSJF Feldkirch 2001 M 1.52 00838434 yes
HUBER Philipp 00 00 Landesfechtklub 2002 M 1.9999 00843522 yes
JANJIC Gregor 2003 R M 1.9999 00846197 yes
KNECHTL David ST GFU Graz 2002 M 1.304 00840522 yes
LACH Leo ST UWK Graz 2002 M 1.291 00843523 yes
LEPIR Luka VA FTS Dornbirn 2001 M 1.227 00841197 yes
SONNLEITNER Thomas 2002 R M 1.9999 00843738 yes
VALENTE Vincent KA KAC Klagenfurt 2001 M 1.9999 00843518 yes
VIGL Oliver FTS Dornbirn 2003 R M 1.156 00843524 yes
ZOELSS Leo 2003 R M 1.9999 00846198 yes
15 Participants (15 present)

AZE ALIYEV KHALID 2001 R M 1.69 00844186 yes
GULIYEV Barat 2002 R M 1.109 00842661 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

BEL CORVERS Mathis 2003 M 1.9999 00846339 yes
COUNSON Francois 2003 R M 1.9999 00846143 yes
D' AOUT Robin 2002 M 1.9999 00846342 yes
DARQUENNE Guillaume CE Braine Alleud 2001 R M 1.142 00840860 yes
DELATTRE Alexandre 2001 L M 1.210 00841892 yes
JACOBS Aikin Confrerie Gent 2001 R M 1.341 00846056 yes
JANSSENS William Confrerie Gent 2001 R M 1.271 00841441 yes
PLOMTEUX Antoine Charleroi CE 2003 L M 1.9999 yes
POCKELE Joris Confrerie Gent 2002 R M 1.9999 00841442 yes
SCHOOFS Brice 2002 R M 1.9999 00846144 yes
VAN DER VAEREN Andy Maison de | Escrime 2001 L M 1.54 00844758 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

COL CAYCEDO DIAZ Carlos Elias 2002 R M 1.9999 00846396 yes
Alfredo
1 Participants (1 present)

CRO MARKOTA Vedran CAFC Mladost 2001 R M 1121 00840183 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros Nicosia FC 2002 R M 1.135 00845030 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaeneflng License present
CZE BRYKNER Matyas SC Praha 2001 R M 1.141 00840257 yes
COUFAL Frantisek BELA POD BEZDEZEM 2003 R M 1.287 00843587 yes
FORMANEK Matej TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001 L M 1.126 00842698 yes
KLAUS Robert SC Praha 2003 R M 1.9999 00842718 yes
KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001 R M 1.9999 00842697 yes
LUCOVIC Matej TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 2001 R M 1.218 00841417 yes
SALZER Jiri SC Praha 2001 R M 1.9999 00840260 yes
SALZER Matej SC Praha 2001 R M 1.66 00840261 yes
SMREK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001 R M 1.9999 00842696 yes
9 Participants (9 present)
DEN DIEMER Alfred 2003 L M 1.9999 00844489 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP DE LOS MOZOS Javier SAES-BU 2002 M 1.265 00844639 yes
EGUILUZ Inigo SAES-BU 2002 M 1.9999 00844638 yes
LOPEZ CORAZON Diego SAES-BU 2002 M 1.200 00844637 yes
MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES-BU 2001 M 1.273 00844636 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
FIN HEINAMAA Akseli HABDA 2002 R M 1.36 00839504 yes
JUTILA Julius HFM 2001 L M 1.84 00839323 yes
KALLIO Matias KAVE 2001 R M 1.133 00841999 yes
OJALA Tuomas TMAF 2001 R M 1.168 00842132 yes
PAHKALA Pyry KylF/UR33 2002 R M 1.9999 00841964 yes
PIRHONEN Petri EM 2002 R M 1.275 00842770 yes

6 Participants (6 present)
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FRA AMMARDJI Robin ST MALO JA 2002 R M 1.9999 00844358 yes
BAYRAM Issa 08 GRENOBLE PAR 2001 R M 1.78 00794954 yes
CHOTIN Titouan 13 DOUAI CE 2001 R M 1.1 00797876 yes
CORNET Lubin ALPES 73 2002 R M 1.184 00709486 yes
DIANE Alban BRON 2002 R M 1.128 00843780 yes
GAWLAS Maxime 24 COLMAR SR 2001 M 1.269 00815003 yes
GUILLEMIN Pierre NIMES SE 2001 R M 1.212 00844356 yes
HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur  BRUAY USO 2001 L M 1.9999 00809659 yes
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 2001 R M 1.20 00840872 yes
KIEFFER Tom HYERES 2003 R M 1.303 00715286 yes
LE BERRE Gaetan 19 TOULON VAR 2001 R M 1.32 00803819 yes
LE JEANNIC Titouan VANVES SE 2001 R M 1.346 00819885 yes
LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN 2001 R M 1.120 00725888 yes
LONGEAUX Matthieu ST GAUDENS 2001 R M 1177 00718797 yes
LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS 2001 R M 1.61 00792016 yes
MANGIN Jules 2000 R M 1.95 00795625 yes
MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS 2001 R M 1.31 00792024 yes
PIANFETTI Sacha 2001 R M 1.8 00840874 yes
PODIGUE Quentin ARRAS CE 2002 R M 1.281 00798072 yes
VIN-DATICHE Louann 2001 R M 1.204 00756242 yes
20 Participants (20 present)

GBR HINWOOD James 2001 R M 1.9999 00845331 yes
MACPHERSON Steven 2001 R M 1.178 00843172 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GER BAKAY Sedat BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2002 R M 1.345 00840419 yes
BEHR Stephan NR Solinger TB 2002 R M 1.179 00838629 yes
BITTERLING Julius Paul NR OFC Bonn 2002 R M 1.9999 00842890 yes
BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB 2001 R M 1.344 00704694 yes
BOPP Dietrich SA Fechterring Hochwald 2001 R M 1.118 00838111 yes
BOROWSKI Ben-Nicolas SH FG Segeberg 2001 L M 1.319 00838118 yes
BRANDTS Robert Ludenscheider TV 2002 R M 1.9999 00846514 yes
BRINKHOFF Max TV Paderborn 2001 R M 1.9999 00846503 yes
DETEMBLE Alexander Fechtzentrum Solinge 2003 R M 1.9999 00846508 yes
DITHMAR Benjamin TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2003 R M 1.9999 00846512 yes
EBERHARDT Max Heidenheimer SB 2003 R M 1.9999 00846507 yes
EITNER Dominik Wuppertaler FC 2001 R M 1.9999 00846515 yes
GENTNER Julian WU Heidenheimer SB 2001 R M 1.9999 00702961 yes
GIESE Till Julius WU Heidenheimer SB 2002 R M 1.9999 00842960 yes
GIEssSER Leon BY TV Augsburg 2001 L M 1.322 00840200 yes
GRUNDLER Caolin WU TSG Reutlingen 2003 R M 1.9999 00842969 yes
HAAS Luca SA Fechterring Hochwald 2001 R M 1.75 00728106 yes
HAEUBER Laurenz TSF Ditzingen 2002 R M 1.9999 00846501 yes
HAPPE Philipp NR EFG Essen 2001 R M 1.9999 00838793 yes
HEISE Max BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2001 R M 1.272 00704104 yes
IXKES Tassilo Che Maria HE Frankfurter TV 2001 R M 1.9999 00841008 yes
JIMENEZ Carlos TSF Ditzingen 2002 R M 1.9999 00846506 yes
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KALTSAMIS Alexander WU TSG Reutlingen 2002 R M 1.102 00841027 yes
KAMEREIT Maximilian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001 L M 1.143 00841285 yes
KELPE Bendix SH FG Segeberg 2003 R M 1.9999 00840757 yes
KIRCHNER Tim TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2003 R M 1.9999 00846112 yes
KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2002 R M 1.342 00841287 yes
KOVAL Anton SN FC Leipzig 2001 R M 1.150 00776820 yes
LINOW Rasmus SH SC ltzehoe 2001 R M 1.9999 00776799 yes
LOCHNER Jan-Christoph BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001 R M 1.9999 00840876 yes
MARX Valentino Fechterring Hochwald 2003 L M 1.9999 00846509 yes
MECKE Jannik NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2002 R M 1.9999 00841288 yes
MICHALSKI Julius SN FC Leipzig 2001 R M 1.310 00838114 yes
MIDDENDORF Justus Osnabrucker SC 2003 R M 1.9999 00846500 yes
MOHLER Lennart TH KSZU Meiningen 2002 R M 1.9999 00727281 yes
MULLER Leonard Gregor WU Heidenheimer SB 2002 R M 1.9999 00843115 yes
MURRU Fabio NR OFC Bonn 2002 L M 1.208 00838790 yes
NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 2003 R M 1.9999 00843561 yes
PFANDER Emil WU TSG Reutlingen 2002 R M 1.9999 00841026 yes
PRINZ Niklas NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001 R M 1.9999 00704659 yes
REISER Cedric WU Heidenheimer SB 2002 R M 1.9999 00842961 yes
RITTER Julius BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2001 R M 1.9999 00843306 yes
RITZ Janik Heidenheimer SB 2004 R M 1.9999 00846511 yes
RUF Simon SV Waldkirch 2002 R M 1.9999 00846522 yes
SACKERMANN Jonas Wuppertaler FC 2002 R M 1.9999 00846505 yes
SATURNO Luca Fechtzentrum Solinge 2003 R M 1.9999 00846517 yes
SCHMID Hannes WU Heidenheimer SB 2002 R M 1.9999 00842962 yes
SCHMITT Christopher WU TSF Ditzingen 2001 R M 1.9999 00726607 yes
SCHUCHART Alexej NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001 L M 1.71 00841284 yes
SCHULZ Tobias TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2004 L M 1.9999 00846510 yes
SHAPIRO Ronald TSF Ditzingen 2001 R M 1.9999 00846513 yes
STEPHAN Felix SN FC Leipzig 2001 R M 1.9999 00842822 yes
TREBIS Michael BN Mannheimer FC 2003 R M 1.9999 00843090 yes
TSIAGKANAS Athanasios WU TG Schwenningen 2001 L M 1.332 00840659 yes
VAR Kerim WU TSG Reutlingen 2002 R M 1.9999 00841028 yes
VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2001 L M 1.7 00836395 yes
VOGEL Vince Heidenheimer SB 2004 R M 1.9999 00846516 yes
VON LAUE Gerrit WU TSG Reutlingen 2001 R M 1.123 00777709 yes
WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001 L M 1.203 00777147 yes
WICHMANN Daniel TSF Ditzingen 2002 R M 1.9999 00846502 yes
WIESE Hendrik Osnabrucker SC 2002 R M 1.9999 00846504 yes
WINKLER Sebastian NR Solinger TB 2001 R M 1.127 00836111 yes
ZIEGS Ben NR Solinger TB 2002 R M 1.9999 00838631 yes
ZIMMERMANN Henri WU Heidenheimer SB 2001 R M 1.321 00702965 yes

64 Participants (64 present)
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ITA ARMALEO Filippo C. Pompilio Genova 2002 L M 1.13 00839601 yes
ARNONE Alberto MIBRE- Ass Scherma B 2001 R M 1.9999 00846091 yes
DI BERNARDO Riccardo BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma 2001 L M 1.267 00844440 yes
Bergamo
DI MARCO Fabrizio BOSPA- Accademia della Spada 2002 L M 1.96 00841267 yes
Imola
DI VEROLI Davide G. VERNE SCHERMA 2001 L M 1.2 00837902 yes
ERRIQUEZ Samuele BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 2001 L M 1.129 00843694 yes
Brindisi
GABRIOLO Alessandro TOISE 2001 L M 1.46 00841708 yes
GUERRIERO Giorgio CS IVREA 2001 R M 1.23 00839096 yes
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo CS Partenopeo 2001 L M 1.4 00838727 yes
MALAGUTI Marco AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001 R M 1.15 00838491 yes
MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso 2001 R M 1.180 00841614 yes
MASARIN Riccardo Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona 2001 L M 1.10 00842885 yes
MENCARELLI Simone TOISE 2003 R M 1.186 00842813 yes
PANDIANI Alessandro MIPIT - Piccolo T. 2001 R M 1.267 00845946 yes
PIATTI Enrico Pro Novara Scherma 2002 R M 1.19 00840208 yes
REMONDINI Dario CS Forlivese 2002 R M 1.65 00841142 yes
RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 2002 R M 1.14 00843661 yes
Brindisi
RODIA Federico Alfonso BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 2001 R M 1.174 00843692 yes
Brindisi
SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS Pietro Giannon 2001 M 1.18 00842872 yes
TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI 2001 R M 1.33 00841577 yes
20 Participants (20 present)
LUX POULAIN Daniel CE Sud 2002 M 1.9999 00844749 yes
RAMAZZOTTI Francesco CE Sud 2002 R M 1.130 00843503 yes
ZENS Philipp CE Sud 2001 L M 1.26 00845357 yes
ZIQIAO Luo CE Sud 2003 R M 1.9999 00846253 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
NED ASSMANN Timothy s.v. Scaramouche 2002 R M 1.286 00840566 Non
ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen 2003 L M 1.9999 00846067 yes
VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2002 R M 1.9999 00846066 yes
WARREMAN Daan RobbSchermen 2004 R M 1.9999 00846068 yes
4 Participants (3 present)
NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes Njard Fekting 2002 L M 1.9999 00845821 yes
DAHLBO Benjamin NjF Oslo 2001 R M 1.55 00839130 yes
GROSSE Arthur NjF Oslo 2001 L M 1.132 00842790 yes
HEIERVANG Elias Njard Fekting 2001 L M 1.9999 00846070 yes
OLKVAM Ole Magnus Njard Fekting 2002 R M 1.9999 00845819 yes
WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NjF Oslo 2001 R M 1.233 00842825 yes

6 Participants (6 present)
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POR FRAZAO Filipe CAE 2001 R M 1.134 00842321 yes
FRAZAO Miguel CAE 2002 R M 1.9999 00845493 yes
LIMA Sebastiao CAE 2002 R M 1.351 00844885 yes
SERNADAS Tomas CAE 2001 R M 1.234 00844884 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
ROU BUNEA Matei CSS Quarto Buc 2003 R M 1.9999 00846260 yes
CRACIUN Razvan CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001 R M 1.40 00842989 yes
DINCA Dorel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001 R M 1.86 00842685 yes
PETRE Mihai CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001 R M 1.51 00840432 yes
POPA Daniel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2002 R M 1.43 00842684 yes
POPESCU Sebastian LPS Craiova 2001 R M 1.58 00844740 yes
STATIE David CSS Quarto Buc 2002 R M 1.9999 00846126 yes
ZARNESCU Tudor CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2003 R M 1.131 00842686 yes
8 Participants (8 present)
RUS BORISOV Igor 2002 R M 1.62 00842682 yes
GLYAMSHIN llya 2001 L M 1.110 00845990 yes
GUROV Kirill National team 2002 R M 1.307 00842146 yes
LOMAGA Egor 2002 R M 1.174 00845983 yes
POPOV llia 2002 R M 1.9999 00845974 yes
POTAPQOV Maksim 2001 R M 1.197 00845981 yes
PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii 2001 R M 1.9999 00845989 yes
RIYSMAN Maximilian 2001 R M 1.9999 00845991 yes
ROZHKOV Egor 2002 R M 1.57 00845978 yes
SHURYGIN Mikhail 2002 R M 1.9999 00846359 yes
SHVELIDZE Dmitriy National team 2001 R M 1.30 00844137 yes
TANKOV Kirill National team 2001 R M 1.211 00843532 yes
TOLASOV Atrur 2002 L M 1.116 00845985 yes
TOLASOV Vladimir 2002 L M 1.309 00845984 yes
VINOGRADOQV Aleksei 2002 R M 1.9999 00845987 yes
VINOGRADOV Andrey 2002 R M 1.9999 00845986 yes
16 Participants (16 present)
SGP TAN Ryan Jun Quan SSP 2003 R M 1.9999 00845885 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
SIN CHAN Xavier Jun Xi SSP 2001 R M 1.232 00843848 yes
LEE Simon Renjie SSP 2003 R M 1.349 00843847 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
SRB SEHIC Boris MK Silni 2002 R M 1.229 00842958 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
SRI DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud SV Waldkirch 2003 R M 1.9999 00846269 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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Sul BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2003 L M 1.74 00844530 yes
CASTEJON Davide SAL Lugano 2002 R M 1.153 00844500 yes
CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 2002 R M 1.199 00842804 yes
ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 2002 L M 1.298 00842778 yes
FAVRE Hadrien CES Sierre 2001 R M 13 00840546 yes
FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 2002 R M 1.224 00845485 yes
GERNER Julien 2001 L M 1.202 00845476 yes
GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2002 R M 1.205 00844797 yes
HAURI lan SEG Geneve 2002 R M 1.47 00841679 yes
HURLIMANN David 2004 R M 1.9999 00845541 yes
RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 2003 R M 1.104 00844329 yes
SCHOUKER Noe CEFL Florimont 2001 R M 1.334 00846119 yes
VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 2003 R M 1.9999 00846426 yes
WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 2002 R M 1.81 00842606 yes
ZYBACH Lenny SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2001 R M 1.213 00845486 yes
15 Participants (15 present)
SVK RECLO Michal Akademia sermu 2001 R M 1.228 00840410 yes
SOPOLIGA Michal KSK 1903 Kosice 2002 L M 1.290 00840408 yes
ZENTKO Matej Willard Kosice 2001 R M 1.215 00838238 yes
3 Participants (3 present)
SWE POUSETTE Hugo ST DIF Stockholm 2001 R M 1.64 00703325 yes

1 Participants (1 present)

27 Nations, 223 Participants (222 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 245.0 FRA CHOTIN Titouan 13 DOUAI CE M yes
2. 1002 206.0 ITA DI VEROLI Davide G. VERNE SCHERMA M yes
3. 1003 194.0 SUlI  FAVRE Hadrien CES Sierre M yes
4. 1004 150.0 ITA  MAISTO AMODIO Matteo CS Partenopeo M yes
5. 1007 113.0 GER VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld M yes
6. 1008 110.0 FRA PIANFETTI Sacha M yes
7. 1010 102.0 ITA  MASARIN Riccardo Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona M yes
8. 1013 96.0 ITA  ARMALEO Filippo C. Pompilio Genova M yes
9. 1014 87.0 ITA RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi M yes
10. 1015 84.0 ITA  MALAGUTI Marco AS Bernardi Ferrara M yes
11. 1018 78.0 ITA  SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS Pietro Giannon M yes
12. 1019 78.0 ITA  PIATTI Enrico Pro Novara Scherma M yes
13. 1020 71.0 FRA JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick M yes
14. 1023 62.0 ITA GUERRIERO Giorgio CS IVREA M yes
15. 1026 58.0 LUX ZENS Philipp CE Sud M yes
16. 1030 50.0 RUS SHVELIDZE Dmitriy National team M yes
17. 1031 48.0 FRA MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS M yes
18. 1032 48.0 FRA LE BERRE Gaetan 19 TOULON VAR M yes
19. 1033 48.0 ITA  TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI M yes
20. 1035 44.0 AUT BIRO Alexander KA KAC Klagenfurt M yes
21. 1036 43.0 FIN  HEINAMAA Akseli HABDA M yes
22. 1040 40.0 ROU CRACIUN Razvan CS UNEFS Bucuresti M yes
23. 1043 36.0 ROU POPA Daniel CS UNEFS Bucuresti M yes
24. 1046 30.0 ITA GABRIOLO Alessandro TOISE M yes
25. 1047 30.0 SUI HAURIlan SEG Geneve M yes
26. 1051 27.0 ROU PETRE Mihai CS UNEFS Bucuresti M yes
27. 1052 27.0 AUT GSTETTNER Michel VA FTSJF Feldkirch M yes
28. 1054 25.0 BEL VAN DER VAEREN Andy Maison de | Escrime M yes
29. 1055 25.0 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin NjF Oslo M yes
30. 1057 24.0 RUS ROZHKOV Egor M yes
31. 1058 240 ROU POPESCU Sebastian LPS Craiova M yes
32. 1060 24.0 AUT FUCHS Julian VA FTS Dornbirn M yes
33. 1061 24.0 FRA LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS M yes
34. 1062 23.0 RUS BORISQV Igor M yes
35. 1064 23.0 SWE POUSETTE Hugo ST DIF Stockholm M yes
36. 1065 21.0 ITA REMONDINI Dario CS Forlivese M yes
37. 1066 21.0 CZE SALZER Matej SC Praha M yes
38. 1069 19.0 AZE ALIYEV KHALID M yes
39. 1071 18.0 GER SCHUCHART Alexej NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen M yes
40. 1074 18.0 SUlI BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds M yes
41. 1075 18.0 GER HAAS Luca SA Fechterring Hochwald M yes
42. 1078 180 FRA BAYRAM lIssa 08 GRENOBLE PAR M yes
43. 1081 18.0 SUI  WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve M yes
44, 1084 17.0 FIN  JUTILA Julius HFM M yes
45. 1086 16.0 ROU DINCA Dorel CS UNEFS Bucuresti M yes
46. 1095 15.0 FRA MANGIN Jules M yes

A

TANK & RAST
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Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

95

A

TANK & RAST

1096
1101
1102
1104
1109
1110
1116
1118
1120
1121
1123
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1141
1142
1143
1150
1153
1156
1168
1174
1174
1177
1178
1179
1180
1184
1186
1197
1199
1200
1202
1203
1204
1205
1208
1210
1211
1212
1213
1215

15.0 |ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio
15.0 AUT BERKDOLD Samuel
15.0 GER KALTSAMIS Alexander
15.0 SUl RAMUZ Jeremy

13.0 AZE GULIYEV Barat

12.0 RUS GLYAMSHIN llya

12.0 RUS TOLASOQV Atrur

12.0 GER BOPP Dietrich

12.0 FRA LE TREUT Jeremy

12.0 CRO MARKOTA Vedran

12.0 GER VON LAUE Gerrit

12.0 CZE FORMANEK Matej

12.0 GER WINKLER Sebastian
12.0 FRA DIANE Alban

12.0 ITA ERRIQUEZ Samuele
12.0 LUX RAMAZZOTTI Francesco
11.0 ROU ZARNESCU Tudor

11.0 NOR GROSSE Arthur

11.0 FIN  KALLIO Matias

10.0 POR FRAZAO Filipe

10.0 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros
9.0 CZE BRYKNER Matyas

9.0 BEL DARQUENNE Guillaume
9.0 GER KAMEREIT Maximilian
9.0 GER KOVAL Anton

9.0 SUI  CASTEJON Davide

9.0 AUT VIGL Oliver

8.0 FIN OJALA Tuomas

6.0 RUS LOMAGA Egor

6.0 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso
6.0 FRA LONGEAUX Matthieu
6.0 GBR MACPHERSON Steven
6.0 GER BEHR Stephan

6.0 ITA MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano
6.0 FRA CORNET Lubin

6.0 ITA  MENCARELLI Simone
6.0 RUS POTAPOV Maksim

6.0 SUlI  CAVADINI Lazare

6.0 ESP LOPEZ CORAZON Diego
6.0 SUI  GERNER Julien

6.0 GER WEISE Max

6.0 FRA VIN-DATICHE Louann
6.0 SUlI  GRUNDER Pascal

6.0 GER MURRU Fabio

6.0 BEL DELATTRE Alexandre
6.0 RUS TANKOV Kirill

6.0 FRA GUILLEMIN Pierre

6.0 SUlI  ZYBACH Lenny

6.0 SVK ZENTKO Matej

BOSPA- Accademia della Spada Imola
VA FTS Dornbirn

WU TSG Reutlingen

FCB Bern

SA Fechterring Hochwald
ST GRATIEN

CAFC Mladost

WU TSG Reutlingen

TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
NR Solinger TB

BRON

BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
CE Sud

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
NjF Oslo

KAVE

CAE

Nicosia FC

SC Praha

CE Braine Alleud

NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
SN FC Leipzig

SAL Lugano

FTS Dornbirn

TMAF

BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
ST GAUDENS

NR Solinger TB

MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso
ALPES 73

TOISE

SEN Neuchatel
SAES-BU

WU TSG Reutlingen

AFCB Bern
NR OFC Bonn

National team

NIMES SE

SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
Willard Kosice
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Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

I e B B B R

1218
1223
1224
1227
1228
1229
1232
1233
1234
1265
1267
1267
1269
1271
1272
1273
1275
1281
1286
1287
1290
1201
1298
1303
1304
1307
1309
1310
1319
1321
1322
1331
1332
1334
1341
1342
1344
1345
1346
1349
1351
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

A

PN

TANK & RAST

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

CZE
AUT
Sul
AUT
SVK
SRB
SIN
NOR
POR
ESP
ITA
ITA
FRA
BEL
GER
ESP
FIN
FRA
NED
CZE
SVK
AUT
Sul
FRA
AUT
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
Sul
BEL
GER
GER
GER
FRA
SIN
POR
GER
GER
AUT
GER
RUS
BEL
GER
GER

LUCOVIC Matej
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian
FUHRIMANN Jonathan
LEPIR Luka

RECLO Michal

SEHIC Boris

CHAN Xavier Jun Xi

WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen

SERNADAS Tomas

DE LOS MOZOS Javier
PANDIANI Alessandro
DI BERNARDO Riccardo
GAWLAS Maxime
JANSSENS William
HEISE Max

MAHAMUD Gonzalo
PIRHONEN Petri
PODIGUE Quentin
ASSMANN Timothy
COUFAL Frantisek
SOPOLIGA Michal
LACH Leo

ERBETTA Diego
KIEFFER Tom
KNECHTL David
GUROV Kirill

TOLASOQV Vladimir
MICHALSKI Julius
BOROWSKI Ben-Nicolas
ZIMMERMANN Henri
GIEssER Leon
BERGMANN Paul
TSIAGKANAS Athanasios
SCHOUKER Noe
JACOBS Aikin

KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian
BLUM Jakob

BAKAY Sedat

LE JEANNIC Titouan
LEE Simon Renjie

LIMA Sebastiao
MIDDENDORF Justus
SCHMID Hannes
SONNLEITNER Thomas
VOGEL Vince
PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii
CORVERS Mathis
MARX Valentino
WICHMANN Daniel

TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary
00 FU Linz

FCB Bern

VA FTS Dornbirn
Akademia sermu
MK Silni

SSP

NjF Oslo

CAE

SAES-BU

MIPIT - Piccolo T.

BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma Bergamo

24 COLMAR SR
Confrerie Gent

BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

SAES-BU

EM

ARRAS CE

S.v. Scaramouche
BELA POD BEZDEZEM
KSK 1903 Kosice
ST UWK Graz
CAL Lausanne
HYERES

ST GFU Graz
National team

SN FC Leipzig

SH FG Segeberg

WU Heidenheimer SB

BY TV Augsburg

KA FC Treibach

WU TG Schwenningen
CEFL Florimont

Confrerie Gent

NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
WU Heidenheimer SB

BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.

VANVES SE

SSP

CAE

Osnabrucker SC

WU Heidenheimer SB

Heidenheimer SB

Fechterring Hochwald
TSF Ditzingen

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
Non
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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gender present

9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

£

TANK & RAST

A4 A4 A4 4444444444444 A4AAAA4A4A4A4AAA-AA4A4A4AAAA—AA4A4AAAAA—AA A

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

COL
GER
BEL
BEL
GER
GER
GER
ROU
LUX
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
SRI
NED
GER
CZE
GER
GER
RUS
GER
Sul
BEL
GER
Sul
RUS
FRA
AUT
GER
RUS
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
ESP
GER
POR
BEL
DEN

CAYCEDO DIAZ Carlos Elias Alfredo

GIESE Till Julius
COUNSON Francois
POCKELE Joris
SACKERMANN Jonas
DETEMBLE Alexander
LINOW Rasmus
BUNEA Matei

ZIQIAO Luo

SCHULZ Tobias
SCHMITT Christopher
ZOELSS Leo

EITNER Dominik
MULLER Leonard Gregor
MECKE Jannik
HINWOOD James
WIESE Hendrik
RITTER Julius
GENTNER Julian

VAR Kerim
DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud
VAN ROOIJ Kevin
KIRCHNER Tim
KROUZECKY Tomas
PRINZ Niklas
LOCHNER Jan-Christoph
VINOGRADOV Aleksei
MOHLER Lennart
HURLIMANN David
SCHOOFS Brice
ZIEGS Ben

VINEIS Sven
RIYSMAN Maximilian
AMMARDJI Robin
HUBER Philipp
KELPE Bendix
POPOV llia
VINOGRADOQV Andrey
SHURYGIN Mikhail
NAGEL Keanu
STEPHAN Felix
BITTERLING Julius Paul
OLKVAM Ole Magnus
BRANDTS Robert
EGUILUZ Inigo

RITZ Janik

FRAZAO Miguel

D' AOUT Robin
DIEMER Alfred

WU Heidenheimer SB

Confrerie Gent
Wuppertaler FC
Fechtzentrum Solinge
SH SC Itzehoe

CSS Quarto Buc

CE Sud

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
WU TSF Ditzingen

Wuppertaler FC
WU Heidenheimer SB
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Osnabrucker SC

BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau
WU Heidenheimer SB

WU TSG Reutlingen

SV Waldkirch

SC Den Bosch

TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Lokomotiva Pilsen

NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim

TH KSZU Meiningen

NR Solinger TB
SEG Geneve

ST MALO JA
00 00 Landesfechtklub
SH FG Segeberg

WE FSG Warendorf
SN FC Leipzig

NR OFC Bonn
Njard Fekting
Ludenscheider TV
SAES-BU
Heidenheimer SB
CAE

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 0.0 CZE SALZER Jiri SC Praha M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER RUF Simon SV Waldkirch M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ROU STATIE David CSS Quarto Buc M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER SHAPIRO Ronald TSF Ditzingen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HAPPE Philipp NR EFG Essen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  ARNONE Alberto MIBRE- Ass Scherma B M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER REISER Cedric WU Heidenheimer SB M yes
T 9 000 0.0 LUX POULAIN Daniel CE Sud M yes
T 9 000 0.0 SGP TAN Ryan Jun Quan SSP M yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE KLAUS Robert SC Praha M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER GRUNDLER Colin WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER EBERHARDT Max Heidenheimer SB M yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT VALENTE Vincent KA KAC Klagenfurt M yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT  JANJIC Gregor M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED WARREMAN Daan RobbSchermen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER DITHMAR Benjamin TSV Berlin-Wittenau M yes
T 9 000 0.0 FRA HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur BRUAY USO M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes Njard Fekting M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NOR HEIERVANG Elias Njard Fekting M yes
T 9 000 0.0 CZE SMREK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER SATURNO Luca Fechtzentrum Solinge M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER IXKES Tassilo Che Maria HE Frankfurter TV M yes
T 9 000 0.0 FIN  PAHKALA Pyry KylF/UR33 M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BRINKHOFF Max TV Paderborn M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER TREBIS Michael BN Mannheimer FC M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER PFANDER Emil WU TSG Reutlingen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HAEUBER Laurenz TSF Ditzingen M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER JIMENEZ Carlos TSF Ditzingen M yes
T 9 000 BEL PLOMTEUX Antoine Charleroi CE M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Patrick Speder (DFB Wettkampfmanager)
Jorg Fiedler (DFB Nachwuchsbundestrainer Herrendegen)
Andreas Miiller (OFC Bonn)

Andras Borsodi (EFC Observateur)
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Participants

1 Vorrunde
11.11. 09:30

2 Direktausscheidung
11.11. 14:05

Format

222 Participants

222 Participants
30 Pools 7 Pool size
2 Pools 6 Pool size

176 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.72% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

176 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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Vorrunde

Pool 1 09:30 | Piste 1

GAECHTER Flurin, SUI CEB Bienne Biel , BUSCH Max, GER Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V.

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
WIESE Hendrik GER Osnabrucker SC 1 D3 D3 D1 D2 D2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
KALLIO Matias FIN KAVE 2 V5 DO D4 D2 v4 2 18 26 0.333 -8 6.
CHOTIN Titouan FRA DOUAI CE 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.
GIEssER Leon GER TV Augsburg 4 V5 V5 V3 D4 V5 V5 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
FRAZAO Miguel POR CAE 5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 5 25 21 0.833 4 3.
LEE Simon Renjie SIN SSP 6 V5 V5 D2 D4 D3 D1 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
GROSSE Arthur NOR NjF Oslo 7 V5 D3 D2 D3 D4 V5 2 22 22 0.333 0 4,

Pool 2 09:30 | Piste 3

HERRIG Manfred, GER NR FC Leverkusen , BLACKMORE Noah, GBR NR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
ZIMMERMANN Henri GER Heidenheimer SB 4 23 20 0.667 3 3.
LE JEANNIC Titouan FRA VANVES SE 3 25 22 0.500 3 4,
DI VEROLI Davide ITA G. VERNE SCHERMA 6 30 8 1.000 22 1.
RUF Simon GER SV Waldkirch 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
DIEMER Alfred DEN 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
FRAZAO Filipe POR CAE 5 24 14 0.833 10 2.
ZARNESCU Tudor ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2 18 27 0.333 -9 5.

Pool 3 09:30 | Piste 4

SAN-JOSE Julien, FRA ORLEANS CE , OOSTERBOSCH Thibault, BEL

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HAEUBER Laurenz GER TSF Ditzingen 1 22 27 0.167 -5 6
LIMA Sebastiao POR CAE 1 21 26 0.167 -5 7.
FAVRE Hadrien SUI CES Sierre 6 25 14 1.000 11 1.
BOROWSKI Ben-Nicolas GER FG Segeberg 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5
ERRIQUEZ Samuele ITABRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 5 28 20 0.833 8 2

Brindisi

STATIE David ROU CSS Quarto Buc 3 23 21 0.500 2 3.
TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP Nicosia FC 3 19 23 0.500 -4 4.
Pool 4 09:30 | Piste 5
TAMASI Jonas, GER WU TSG Reutlingen , BLACKMORE Seth, GBR WU

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MICHALSKI Julius GER FC Leipzig 3 23 23 0.500 0 3
SONNLEITNER Thomas AUT 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7
RAMAZZOTTI Francesco LUX CE Sud 3 17 20 0.500 -3 4.
RITZ Janik GER Heidenheimer SB 2 16 23 0.333 -7 6.
BRYKNER Matyas CZE SC Praha 5 24 13 0.833 11 2
TAN Ryan Jun Quan SGP SSP 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA CS Partenopeo 6 30 12 1.000 18 1
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Pool 5 09:30 | Piste 6

BURGER Fabian, GER NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen , MAUNZ Florian, GER NR Heidenheimer

SB

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
VELTRUP Paul GER Fecht Club Krefeld 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
DARQUENNE Guillaume BEL CE Braine Alleud 2 D4 D4 D4 V5 2 24 26 0.333 -2 5.
DIANE Alban FRA BRON 3 D3 D1 V5 4 23 20 0.667 3 4,
SHAPIRO Ronald GER TSF Ditzingen 4 D2 D4 D2 D2 0 17 29 0.000 -12 7.
PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii RUS 5 D2 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
EGUILUZ Inigo ESP SAES-BU 6 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
SCHOUKER Noe SUI CEFL Florimont 7 D2 D2 D2 V5 D2 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
Pool 6 09:30 | Piste 7
BECKER Lukas Marius, GER HE Darmstadter FC , MARCUZ Elisa, ITA HE

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
WINKLER Sebastian GER Solinger TB 1 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
CAYCEDO DIAZ Carlos Elias COL 2 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
Alfredo
PIANFETTI Sacha FRA 3 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
HAPPE Philipp GER EFG Essen 4 1 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
JACOBS Aikin BEL Confrerie Gent 5 3 19 23 0.500 -4 4.
CASTEJON Davide SUI SAL Lugano 6 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
SHURYGIN Mikhail RUS 7 4 26 18 0.667 8 2.
Pool 7 09:30 | Piste 8
HOSKING John, SUI FCZ Zug , ROSENBAUM Florian, GER OFC Bonn

Name Nation 11 12 Place
KAMEREIT Maximilian GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 0.667 7 2.
CORVERS Mathis BEL 0.333 -9 6.
FORMANEK Matej CZE TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 0.333 -1 5.
REISER Cedric GER Heidenheimer SB 0.167 -6 7.
BERGMANN Paul AUT FC Treibach 0.500 -1 4.
VINOGRADOV Andrey RUS 0.667 2 3.
MASARIN Riccardo ITA Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona 0.833 8 1.
Pool 8 09:30 | Piste 10
VAN BERGEN Nancy, BEL , BARCLAY Viviane, FRA PARIS GRP

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
VON LAUE Gerrit GER TSG Reutlingen 4 22 19 0.667 3 4,
ARMALEO Filippo ITA C. Pompilio Genova 6 29 14 1.000 15 1.
COUNSON Francois BEL 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
BRANDTS Robert GER Ludenscheider TV 2 19 27 0.333 -8 5.
VIGL Oliver AUT FTS Dornbirn 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.
TOLASOV Vladimir RUS 4 27 18 0.667 9 2.
POULAIN Daniel LUX CE Sud 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
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Pool 9 09:30 | Piste 13

TALAN Romeo, GER BY TV Augsburg , BECK Nina, GER BY HC Bad Dirkheim

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
KOVAL Anton GER FC Leipzig 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 15 0.833 13 1.
GUROQV Kirill RUS National team 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 27 16 0.833 11 2.
POCKELE Joris BEL Confrerie Gent 3 DO D1 D1 D31 9 25 0.167 -16 7.
PFANDER Emil GER TSG Reutlingen 4 D4 DO V5 V5 D2 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
RINALDI Pietro ITA BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 5 D4 D3 V5 D4 V5 3 26 19 0.500 7 4.

Brindisi

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR Njard Fekting 6 D1 D4 v4 D2 1 12 23 0.167 -11 6.
MARKOTA Vedran CRO CAFC Mladost 7 D1 V5 V5 V5 4 20 17 0.667 3 3.
Pool 10 09:30 | Piste 15
KORHONEN Jonni, FIN SASA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
TSIAGKANAS Athanasios GER TG Schwenningen 2 22 28 0.333 -6 6.
POPOV llia RUS 4 20 20 0.667 0 3.
KNECHTL David AUT GFU Graz 3 24 26 0.500 -2 5.
GRUNDLER Caolin GER TSG Reutlingen 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
OJALA Tuomas FIN TMAF 4 28 19 0.667 9 2.
MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS Bernardi Ferrara 5 28 18 0.833 10 1.
LE TREUT Jeremy FRA ST GRATIEN 3 25 21 0.500 4 4,
Pool 11 09:30 | Piste 16
PITRA Pavel, CZE SC Praha , HERRMANN Maximilian, GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
BOPP Dietrich GER Fechterring Hochwald 4 26 14 0.667 12 2.
LOMAGA Egor RUS 4 28 21 0.667 7 3.
SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS Pietro Giannon 4 26 20 0.667 6 4,
BITTERLING Julius Paul GER OFC Bonn 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
BUNEA Matei ROU CSS Quarto Buc 1 14 29 0.167 -15 7.
VALENTE Vincent AUT KAC Klagenfurt 1 18 29 0.167 -11 5.
KIEFFER Tom FRA HYERES 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
Pool 12 09:30 | Piste 17
BERTRAM Tobias, GER WE TV Neheim , BALOGH Reka, ROU WE CSU Timisoara

Name Nation 11 12 Place
KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 0.500 -1 4.
JANJIC Gregor AUT 0.333 -10 5.
TOLASOV Atrur RUS 0.667 5 3.
STEPHAN Felix GER FC Leipzig 0.167 -11 7.
PIATTI Enrico ITA Pro Novara Scherma 0.833 16 1.
LONGEAUX Matthieu FRA ST GAUDENS 0.167 -8 6.
ERBETTA Diego SUI CAL Lausanne 0.833 9 2.
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Pool 13 09:30 | Piste 19

MIDDELVELD Remco, NED KNAS , HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA CHALONS CHAM

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
BLUM Jakob GER Heidenheimer SB 1 V5 V5 D3 D4 V2 3 19 21 0.500 -2 4.
LACH Leo AUT UWK Graz 2 D4 D4 D1 D4 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA 3 V5 V5 D4 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
NAGEL Keanu GER FSG Warendorf 4 D1 V5 D3 V2 3 18 21 0.500 -3 5.
ROUBAILO Niels NED RobbSchermen 5 V5 V5 D2 D2 D1 2 17 27 0.333 -10 6.
GLYAMSHIN llya RUS 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
RODIA Federico Alfonso ITABRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 7 D1 V5 V5 D1 V5 D2 3 19 18 0.500 1 3.

Brindisi

Pool 14 09:30 | Piste 21
RUYTERS Amrei, GER NR TV Hoffnungsthal , OLTEANU Alexandra, ROU NR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
BAKAY Sedat GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 4 23 25 0.667 -2 3.
GULIYEV Barat AZE 3 26 24 0.500 2 4,
MACPHERSON Steven GBR 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
KELPE Bendix GER FG Segeberg 2 21 23 0.333 -2 5.
SOPOLIGA Michal SVK KSK 1903 Kosice 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
GUERRIERO Giorgio ITA CS IVREA 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
WARREMAN Daan NED RobbSchermen 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
Pool 15 09:30 | Piste 22
NIGRONE Davide, ITA , BRUSCHY Salvador, POR CAE

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
BEHR Stephan GER Solinger TB 2 23 28 0.333 -5 5.
COUFAL Frantisek CZE BELA POD BEZDEZEM 2 22 26 0.333 -4 4.
ARNONE Alberto ITA MIBRE- Ass Scherma B 4 25 20 0.667 5 3.
PRINZ Niklas GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
ZOELSS Leo AUT 1 19 28 0.167 -9 7.
RAMUZ Jeremy SUI FCB Bern 2 22 27 0.333 -5 6.
ZENS Philipp LUX CE Sud 6 29 18 1.000 11 1.
Pool 16 09:30 | Piste 24
GASPER Christian, GER SA ATSV Saarbricken , LACH Werner, AUT SA UWK Graz

Name Nation 11 12 Place
KALTSAMIS Alexander GER TSG Reutlingen 0.333 -3 4.
HUBER Philipp AUT 0O Landesfechtklub 0.333 -5 5,
ZIQIAO Luo LUX CE Sud 0.333 -7 6.
EBERHARDT Max GER Heidenheimer SB 0.167 -14 7.
SHVELIDZE Dmitriy RUS National team 1.000 16 1.
MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano  ITA MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso 0.667 12 2.
PODIGUE Quentin FRA ARRAS CE 0.667 1 3.
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Pool 17 11:30 | Piste 1

OLTEANU Alexandra, ROU , LACH Werner, AUT UWK Graz
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place

MIDDENDORF Justus GER Osnabrucker SC 1 D2 V5 V5 DO DO 2 12 22 0.333 -10 6.
VINEIS Sven SUI SEG Geneve 2 V5 V5 D3 DO 3 18 20 0.500 -2 4.
MENCARELLI Simone ITA TOISE 3 V3 DO V5 5 23 12 0.833 11 2.
DITHMAR Benjamin GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 4 D2 DO D1 DO O 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
PIRHONEN Petri FIN EM 5 D2 D4 D3 V5 D4 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
BERKDOLD Samuel AUT FTS Dornbirn 6 V5 V4 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
MESSIEN Alexis FRA LIBOURNE AS 7 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 4 27 14 0.667 13 3.

Pool 18 11:30 | Piste 3

BRUSCHY Salvador, POR CAE , GAECHTER Flurin, SUI CEB Bienne Biel

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
SCHMID Hannes GER Heidenheimer SB 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
POTAPOV Maksim RUS 5 29 19 0.833 10 1.
LE BERRE Gaetan FRA TOULON VAR 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
ZIEGS Ben GER Solinger TB 2 14 23 0.333 -9 6.
BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes  NOR Njard Fekting 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP SAES-BU 3 25 19 0.500 6 4,
DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA BOSPA- Accademia della Spada 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.

Imola

Pool 19 11:30 | Piste 4

KORHONEN Jonni, FIN SASA , BUSCH Max, GER Fechtzentrum Solingen e.V.

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HEISE Max GER Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
HEIERVANG Elias NOR Njard Fekting 2 17 24 0.333 -7 6.
CAVADINI Lazare SUI SEN Neuchatel 5 28 18 0.833 10 1.
EITNER Dominik GER Wuppertaler FC 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
RIYSMAN Maximilian RUS 3 23 22 0.500 1 4,
TASSINARI Pietro ITAPRO VERCELLI 4 27 21 0.667 6 3.
MANGIN Jules FRA 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
Pool 20 11:30 | Piste 5
VAN BERGEN Nancy, BEL , HOSKING John, SUI FCZ Zug

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
VOGEL Vince GER Heidenheimer SB 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
SMREK Simon CZE Lokomotiva Pilsen 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
JANSSENS William BEL Confrerie Gent 19 23 0.500 -4 5.
BRINKHOFF Max GER TV Paderborn 20 21 0.500 -1 4,
BIRO Alexander AUT KAC Klagenfurt 30 9 1.000 21 1.
CORNET Lubin FRA ALPES 73 23 17 0.500 6 3.
JUTILA Julius FIN HFM 24 17 0.833 7 2.
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Pool 21 11:30 | Piste 6

MIDDELVELD Remco, NED KNAS , TAMASI Jonas, GER TSG Reutlingen

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MARX Valentino GER Fechterring Hochwald 1 D1 V5 D2 D2 v4 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
HEINAMAA Akseli FIN HABDA 2 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
HURLIMANN David Sul 3 V5 DO D2 V5 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4.
MOHLER Lennart GER KSZU Meiningen 4 D3 D1 V5 D4 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
GAWLAS Maxime FRA COLMAR SR 5 V5 D1 V5 D4 3 22 21 0.500 1 3.
LOPEZ CORAZON Diego ESP SAES-BU 6 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
DINCA Dorel ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 7 D3 V5 D3 V5 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
Pool 22 11:30 | Piste 7
TALAN Romeo, GER BY TV Augsburg , BECKER Lukas Marius, GER BY Darmstadter FC

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
WEISE Max GER TSG Reutlingen 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
WICHT Matteo SUI SEG Geneve 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
SCHOOFS Brice BEL 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
MULLER Leonard Gregor GER Heidenheimer SB 2 23 25 0.333 -2 6.
DI BERNARDO Riccardo ITA BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma 5 27 18 0.833 9 1.

Bergamo

CRACIUN Razvan ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI FRA BRUAY USO 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4,
Arthur
Pool 23 11:30 | Piste 8
SAN-JOSE Julien, FRA ORLEANS CE , RUYTERS Amrei, GER TV Hoffnungsthal

Name Nation 11 12 Place
WICHMANN Daniel GER TSF Ditzingen 0.000 -13 7.
BAYRAM Issa FRA GRENOBLE PAR 0.667 9 3.
GERNER Julien Sul 0.500 1 5.
LOCHNER Jan-Christoph GER FC Tauberbischofsheim 0.833 12 1.
PANDIANI Alessandro ITA MIPIT - Piccolo T. 0.833 3 2.
POPA Daniel ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0.500 1 4,
KLAUS Robert CZE SC Praha 0.167 -13 6.
Pool 24 11:30 | Piste 10
BERTRAM Tobias, GER WE TV Neheim , BALOGH Reka, ROU WE CSU Timisoara

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
GIESE Till Julius GER Heidenheimer SB 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
GABRIOLO Alessandro ITATOISE 4 27 19 0.667 8 2.
DE LOS MOZOS Javier ESP SAES-BU 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
TREBIS Michael GER Mannheimer FC 3 26 25 0.500 1 3.
VIN-DATICHE Louann FRA 3 22 24 0.500 -2 5.
BROCHARD Theo SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
PAHKALA Pyry FIN KylF/UR33 1 17 27 0.167 -10 7.
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Pool 25 11:30 | Piste 13

PITRA Pavel, CZE SC Praha , ROSENBAUM Florian, GER OFC Bonn

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
HAAS Luca GER Fechterring Hochwald 1 D2 V5 V5 D2 D3 3 22 24 0.500 -2 6.
HAURI lan SUI SEG Geneve 2 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 5 27 23 0.833 4 1.
DELATTRE Alexandre BEL 3 D3 D4 D4 D1 D1 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
MECKE Jannik GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 4 D4 V5 D4 D3 V5 3 26 25 0.500 1 5.
AMMARDJI Robin FRA ST MALO JA 5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 27 26 0.500 1 4,
SERNADAS Tomas POR CAE 6 V3 D4 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
VINOGRADOV Aleksei RUS 7 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 3 26 23 0.500 3 3.
Pool 26 11:30 | Piste 15
HAUTERVILLE Jonathan, FRA CHALONS CHAM , HERRIG Manfred, GER FC Leverkusen

Name Nation V TD TR 11 I2 Place
SCHUCHART Alexej GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
D' AOUT Robin BEL 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NOR NjF Oslo 4 25 25 0.667 0 3.
KIRCHNER Tim GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1 19 28 0.167 -9 7.
HINWOOD James GBR 1 22 26 0.167 -4 6.
PETRE Mihai ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
GRUNDER Pascal SUI AFCB Bern 2 17 28 0.333 -11 5.
Pool 27 11:30 | Piste 16
BLACKMORE Noah, GBR , GASPER Christian, GER ATSV Saarbrticken

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MURRU Fabio GER OFC Bonn 5 27 19 0.833 8 2.
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi SIN SSP 2 22 24 0.333 -2 5.
ALIYEV KHALID AZE 5 26 18 0.833 8 3.
JIMENEZ Carlos GER TSF Ditzingen 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
SALZER Jiri CZE SC Praha 3 26 21 0.500 5 4.
GSTETTNER Michel AUT FTSJF Feldkirch 5 29 21 0.833 8 1.
VAN ROOIJ Kevin NED SC Den Bosch 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
Pool 28 11:30 | Piste 17
BLACKMORE Seth, GBR , BECK Nina, GER HC Bad Diirkheim

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
SACKERMANN Jonas GER Wuppertaler FC 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud SRI SV Waldkirch 2 17 21 0.333 -4 5.
SALZER Matej CZE SC Praha 6 27 16 1.000 11 1.
SATURNO Luca GER Fechtzentrum Solinge 3 21 27 0.500 -6 4.
VAN DER VAEREN Andy BEL Maison de | Escrime 3 18 16 0.500 2 3.
SEHIC Boris SRB MK Silni 1 15 27 0.167 -12 7.
TANKOV Kirill RUS National team 5 29 12 0.833 17 2.
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Pool 29 11:30 | Piste 19
MAUNZ Florian, GER WU Heidenheimer SB , BURGER Fabian, GER WU TSV Bayer
Leverkusen
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
DETEMBLE Alexander GER Fechtzentrum Solinge 1 D3 D3 D2 D2 D4 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
DAHLBO Benjamin NOR NjF Oslo 2 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 24 21 0.500 3 4.
GUILLEMIN Pierre FRA NIMES SE 3 V5 D4 V5 V5 5 29 13 0.833 16 1.
IXKES Tassilo Che Maria GER Frankfurter TV 4 V5 V5 D2 D4 v4 3 24 25 0.500 -1 5.
REMONDINI Dario ITA CS Forlivese 5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
RECLO Michal SVK Akademia sermu 6 V5 V5 DO V5 D3 4 23 22 0.667 1 3.
KROUZECKY Tomas CZE Lokomotiva Pilsen 7 V5 D2 D1 D3 D2 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.

Pool 30 11:30 | Piste 21

HERRMANN Maximilian, GER NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen , BARCLAY Viviane, FRA NR

PARIS GRP

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LINOW Rasmus GER SC lizehoe 4 25 19 0.667 6 2.
ROZHKOQV Egor RUS 4 24 19 0.667 5 3.
POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF Stockholm 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4,
VAR Kerim GER TSG Reutlingen 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
LEPIR Luka AUT FTS Dornbirn 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
PLOMTEUX Antoine BEL Charleroi CE 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
ZYBACH Lenny SUI SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 28 12 1.000 16 1.

Pool 31 11:30 | Piste 22

NIGRONE Davide, ITA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SCHULZ Tobias GER TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1 12 24 0.200 -12 5.
GENTNER Julian GER Heidenheimer SB 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
BRUCKMUELLER Fabian AUT FU Linz 3 17 14 0.600 3 3.
BORISQV Igor RUS 4 23 10 0.800 13 2.
POPESCU Sebastian ROU LPS Craiova 5 22 9 1.000 13 1.
ZENTKO Matej SVK Willard Kosice 2 18 20 0.400 -2 4,

Pool 32 11:30 | Piste 24

MARCUZ Elisa, ITA, OOSTERBOSCH Thibault, BEL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
SCHMITT Christopher GER TSF Ditzingen 1 9 22 0.200 -13 6.
RITTER Julius GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
LUCOVIC Matej CZE TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 3 18 18 0.600 0 4.
LUCAS Arthur FRA LIBOURNE AS 3 21 15 0.600 6 2.
FUHRIMANN Jonathan SUI FCB Bern 1 13 23 0.200 -10 5.
FUCHS Julian AUT FTS Dornbirn 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation

Name

Club

1 ITA
2 ITA
2 AUT
4 FRA
5 ITA
6 RUS
7 Sul
8 ITA
9 GER
9 GER
11 FRA
12 ROU
13 LUX
14 CZE
15 Sul
16 RUS
17 ITA
17 FRA
17 FRA
20 AUT
20 ESP
22 FRA
23 GER
24 FIN
25 GER
26 ESP
27 RUS
28 RUS
29 CZE
30 ITA
31 RUS
32 ITA
32 Sul
34 GER
35 FRA
36 POR
37 FRA
38 ITA
39 Sul
40 AUT
41 ITA
41 GER
43 GER
44 ITA
44 AZE

DI VEROLI Davide
GUERRIERO Giorgio
BIRO Alexander
PIANFETTI Sacha
MAISTO AMODIO Matteo
SHVELIDZE Dmitriy
ZYBACH Lenny
ARMALEO Filippo
VELTRUP Paul
SCHUCHART Alexej
KIEFFER Tom
POPESCU Sebastian
ZENS Philipp

SALZER Matej

FAVRE Hadrien
TANKOQV Kirill

PIATTI Enrico

JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick
GUILLEMIN Pierre
BERKDOLD Samuel
LOPEZ CORAZON Diego
CHOTIN Titouan
KOVAL Anton
HEINAMAA Akseli
LOCHNER Jan-Christoph
DE LOS MOZOS Javier
GLYAMSHIN llya
GUROQV Kirill

BRYKNER Matyas
MENCARELLI Simone
POTAPQV Maksim
MALAGUTI Marco
CAVADINI Lazare
GIEssER Leon

MANGIN Jules

FRAZAO Filipe

LE BERRE Gaetan

DI BERNARDO Riccardo
ERBETTA Diego
GSTETTNER Michel
ERRIQUEZ Samuele
WEISE Max

MURRU Fabio
MASARIN Riccardo
ALIYEV KHALID

G. VERNE SCHERMA
CS IVREA
KAC Klagenfurt

CS Partenopeo
National team

SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
C. Pompilio Genova
Fecht Club Krefeld
TSV Bayer Leverkusen
HYERES

LPS Craiova

CE Sud

SC Praha

CES Sierre

National team

Pro Novara Scherma

NIMES SE

FTS Dornbirn
SAES-BU

DOUAI CE

FC Leipzig

HABDA

FC Tauberbischofsheim
SAES-BU

National team
SC Praha
TOISE

AS Bernardi Ferrara
SEN Neuchatel
TV Augsburg

CAE
TOULON VAR

BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma Bergamo

CAL Lausanne
FTSJF Feldkirch

BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi

TSG Reutlingen
OFC Bonn
Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona

XMEB Index 1 Index 2 B

30 8 1.000 22
30 9 1.000 21
30 9 1.000 21
30 10 1.000 20
30 12 1.000 18
29 13 1.000 16
28 12 1.000 16
29 14 1.000 15
30 16 1.000 14
30 16 1.000 14
30 17 1.000 13
22 9 1.000 13
29 18 1.000 11
27 16 1.000 11
25 14 1.000 11
29 12 0.833 17
29 13 0.833 16
29 13 0.833 16
29 13 0.833 16
28 13 0.833 15
28 13 0.833 15
27 12 0.833 15
28 15 0.833 13
27 14 0.833 13
28 16 0.833 12
27 15 0.833 12
28 17 0.833 11
27 16 0.833 11
24 13 0.833 11
23 12 0.833 11
29 19 0.833 10
28 18 0.833 10
28 18 0.833 10
27 17 0.833 10
26 16 0.833 10
24 14 0.833
28 19 0.833
27 18 0.833
26 17 0.833
29 21 0.833
28 20 0.833
28 20 0.833
27 19 0.833
26 18 0.833
26 18 0.833
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Place Nation Name Club EEEEIndex 1 Index 2 B z
44 ITA REMONDINI Dario CS Forlivese 56 26 18 0.833 8 Q
47 FIN JUTILA Julius HFM 56 24 17 0833 7 Q
48 SUI HAURI lan SEG Geneve 56 27 23 0.833 4 Q
49 POR FRAZAO Miguel CAE 56 25 21 0833 4 Q
50 ITA PANDIANI Alessandro MIPIT - Piccolo T. 56 27 24 0833 3 Q
51 RUS BORISOV Igor 45 23 10 0.800 13 Q
51 AUT  FUCHS Julian FTS Dornbirn 45 23 10 0.800 13 Q
53 FRA  MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS 46 27 14 0.667 13 Q
54 GER BOPP Dietrich Fechterring Hochwald 46 26 14 0.667 12 Q
54 ITA MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso 46 26 14 0.667 12 Q
56 FIN OJALA Tuomas TMAF 46 28 19 0.667 9 Q
56 FRA BAYRAM lIssa GRENOBLE PAR 46 28 19 0.667 9 Q
58 RUS TOLASQV Vladimir 46 27 18 0.667 9 Q
59 AUT  VIGL Oliver FTS Dornbirn 46 24 15 0.667 9 Q
60 ITA GABRIOLO Alessandro TOISE 46 27 19 0.667 8 Q
61 RUS SHURYGIN Mikhalil 46 26 18 0.667 8 Q
62 RUS LOMAGA Egor 46 28 21 0.667 7 Q
63 GER PRINZ Niklas TSV Bayer Leverkusen 46 27 20 0.667 7 Q
64 GER KAMEREIT Maximilian TSV Bayer Leverkusen 46 26 19 0.667 7 Q
65 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio BOSPA- Accademia della Spada Imola 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q
66 ITA TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI 46 27 21 0.667 6 Q
67 ITA SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS Pietro Giannon 46 26 20 0.667 6 Q
68 ESP  EGUILUZ Inigo SAES-BU 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
68 GBR MACPHERSON Steven 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
68 POR SERNADAS Tomas CAE 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
68 ROU PETRE Mihai CS UNEFS Bucuresti 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
68 GER LINOW Rasmus SC Itzehoe 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
73 Sul CASTEJON Davide SAL Lugano 46 26 21 0667 5 Q
73 RUS TOLASOQV Atrur 46 26 21 0667 5 Q
75 ITA ARNONE Alberto MIBRE- Ass Scherma B 46 25 20 0.667 5 Q
76 RUS ROZHKOV Egor 46 24 19 0667 5 Q
77 Sul WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 46 26 22 0.667 4 Q
78 RUS PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii 46 25 22 0.667 3 Q
79 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri Heidenheimer SB 46 23 20 0.667 3 Q
79 FRA  DIANE Alban BRON 46 23 20 0.667 3 Q
81 GER VON LAUE Gerrit TSG Reutlingen 46 22 19 0667 3 Q
82 CRO MARKOTA Vedran CAFC Mladost 46 20 17 0.667 3 Q
83 RUS VINOGRADOV Andrey 46 25 23 0.667 2 Q
84 FRA  PODIGUE Quentin ARRAS CE 46 24 23 0667 1 Q
85 SVK  RECLO Michal Akademia sermu 46 23 22 0667 1 Q
86 NOR WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NjF Oslo 46 25 25 0667 O Q
87 RUS POPOQV llia 46 20 20 0.667 O Q
88 GER BAKAY Sedat Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 46 23 25 0.667 -2 Q
89 FRA  LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS 352115 0600 6 Q
90 GER RITTER Julius TSV Berlin-Wittenau 35 19 15 0.600 4 Q
91 AUT BRUCKMUELLER Fabian FU Linz 35 17 14 0.600 3 Q
92 CZE LUCOVIC Matej TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 3518 18 0.600 O Q
93 ITA RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi 3 6 26 19 0.500 7 Q
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Place Nation Name Club

94 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES-BU

95 FRA  CORNET Lubin ALPES 73

96 CZE  SALZER Jiri SC Praha

97 FRA LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN

98 BEL D'AOUT Robin

99 RUS VINOGRADOV Aleksei

100 FRA LE JEANNIC Titouan VANVES SE

101 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin NjF Oslo

102 AZE GULIYEV Barat

103 ROU STATIE David CSS Quarto Buc

104 BEL VAN DER VAEREN Andy Maison de | Escrime
105 FRA AMMARDJI Robin ST MALO JA

106 GER TREBIS Michael Mannheimer FC

106 GER MECKE Jannik TSV Bayer Leverkusen
108 ROU POPA Daniel CS UNEFS Bucuresti
109 RUS RIYSMAN Maximilian

109 SuUl GERNER Julien

111 FRA GAWLAS Maxime COLMAR SR

112 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
113 GER MICHALSKI Julius FC Leipzig

114 GER IXKES Tassilo Che Maria Frankfurter TV

115 AUT BERGMANN Paul FC Treibach

115 Sul BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
117 GER KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian TSV Bayer Leverkusen
118 GER BRINKHOFF Max TV Paderborn

119 AUT KNECHTL David GFU Graz

120 FRA HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur BRUAY USO

120 FRA  VIN-DATICHE Louann

120 GER HAAS Luca Fechterring Hochwald
123 SuUl HURLIMANN David

124 GER BLUM Jakob Heidenheimer SB

125 SuUl VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve

126 SWE POUSETTE Hugo DIF Stockholm

127 GER NAGEL Keanu FSG Warendorf

128 LUX RAMAZZOTTI Francesco CE Sud

129 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros Nicosia FC

129 BEL JACOBS Aikin Confrerie Gent

129 BEL JANSSENS William Confrerie Gent

132 GER SATURNO Luca Fechtzentrum Solinge
133 SVK ZENTKO Matej Willard Kosice

134 NOR GROSSE Arthur NjF Oslo

135 CZE FORMANEK Matej TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
136 FIN PIRHONEN Petri EM

136 ROU CRACIUN Razvan CS UNEFS Bucuresti
138 BEL DARQUENNE Guillaume CE Braine Alleud

139 GER MULLER Leonard Gregor Heidenheimer SB

140 SIN CHAN Xavier Jun Xi SSP

141 GER KELPE Bendix FG Segeberg

V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B
36 25 19 0.500
23 17 0.500
26 21 0.500
25 21 0.500
23 19 0.500
26 23 0.500
25 22 0.500
24 21 0.500
26 24 0.500
23 21 0.500
18 16 0.500
27 26 0.500
26 25 0.500
26 25 0.500
25 24 0.500
23 22 0.500
23 22 0.500
22 21 0.500
19 18 0.500
23 23 0.500
24 25 0.500 -1
22 23 0.500 -1
22 23 0.500 -1
21 22 0.500 -1
20 21 0.500 -1
24 26 0.500 -2
22 24 0500 -2
22 24 0500 -2
22 24 0.500 -2
20 22 0.500 -2
19 21 0.500 -2
18 20 0.500 -2
20 23 0500 -3
18 21 0.500 -3
17 20 0.500 -3
19 23 0.500 -4
19 23 0.500 -4
19 23 0.500 -4
21 27 0.500 -6
18 20 0.400 -2
22 22 0.333 0
24 25 0333 -1
23 24 0333 -1
23 24 0333 -1
24 26 0333 -2
23 25 0.333 -2
22 24 0333 -2
21 23 0.333 -2
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Place Nation Name Club EEEEIndex 1 Index 2 B z
142 GER KALTSAMIS Alexander TSG Reutlingen 26 22 25 0333 -3 Q
142 GER HEISE Max Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 26 22 25 0333 -3 Q
142 ROU DINCA Dorel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 26 22 25 0333 -3 Q
145 GER SCHMID Hannes Heidenheimer SB 26 21 24 0333 -3 Q
146 SIN LEE Simon Renijie SSP 26 20 23 0.333 -3 Q
147 GER WINKLER Sebastian Solinger TB 26 23 27 0.333 -4 Q
148 CZE COUFAL Frantisek BELA POD BEZDEZEM 26 22 26 0333 -4 Q
149 GER VAR Kerim TSG Reutlingen 26 21 25 0333 -4 Q
150 SRI DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud SV Waldkirch 26 17 21 0333 -4 Q
151 GER BEHR Stephan Solinger TB 26 23 28 0333 -5 Q
152  SuUl RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 26 22 27 0333 -5 Q
153 AUT HUBER Philipp 00 Landesfechtklub 26 20 25 0333 -5 Q
154 SVK  SOPOLIGA Michal KSK 1903 Kosice 26 19 24 0333 -5 Q
155 GER TSIAGKANAS Athanasios TG Schwenningen 26 22 28 0.333 -6 Q
156 SGP TAN Ryan Jun Quan SSP 26 18 24 0333 -6 Q
157 GER BOROWSKI Ben-Nicolas FG Segeberg 26 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
158 GER PFANDER Emil TSG Reutlingen 26 17 24 0333 -7 Q
158 LUX  ZIQIAO Luo CE Sud 26 17 24 0.333 -7 Q
158 NOR HEIERVANG Elias Njard Fekting 26 17 24 0333 -7 Q
161 GER RITZ Janik Heidenheimer SB 26 16 23 0.333 -7 Q
162 GER BRANDTS Robert Ludenscheider TV 26 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
162 GER GIESE Till Julius Heidenheimer SB 26 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
162 BEL PLOMTEUX Antoine Charleroi CE 26 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
165 FIN KALLIO Matias KAVE 26 18 26 0.333 -8 Q
166 BEL CORVERS Mathis 26 19 28 0.333 -9 Q
167 ROU ZARNESCU Tudor CS UNEFS Bucuresti 26 18 27 0333 -9 Q
168 GER ZIEGS Ben Solinger TB 26 14 23 0.333 -9 Q
169 NED ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen 26 17 27 0.333 -10 Q
170 AUT  JANJIC Gregor 26 16 26 0.333 -10 Q
170 GER MARX Valentino Fechterring Hochwald 26 16 26 0.333 -10 Q
172 GER MIDDENDORF Justus Osnabrucker SC 26 12 22 0.333 -10 Q
173 SuUl GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 26 17 28 0.333 -11 Q
174 SUI FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 15 13 23 0.200 -10 Q
175 GER SCHULZ Tobias TSV Bayer Leverkusen 15 12 24 0.200 -12 Q
176 GER SCHMITT Christopher TSF Ditzingen 159 22 0.200 -13 Q
177 GBR HINWOOD James 16 22 26 0.167 -4 E
178 GER HAEUBER Laurenz TSF Ditzingen 16 22 27 0167 -5 E
179 POR LIMA Sebastiao CAE 16 21 26 0.167 -5 E
180 GER REISER Cedric Heidenheimer SB 16 22 28 0.167 -6 E
181 FRA LONGEAUX Matthieu ST GAUDENS 16 19 27 0.167 -8 E
181 GER SACKERMANN Jonas Wuppertaler FC 16 19 27 0.167 -8 E
183 AUT ZOELSS Leo 16 19 28 0.167 -9 E
183 GER KIRCHNER Tim TSV Bayer Leverkusen 16 19 28 0.167 -9 E
185 GER HAPPE Philipp EFG Essen 16 18 28 0.167 -10 E
186 FIN PAHKALA Pyry KylF/UR33 16 17 27 0.167 -10 E
187 AUT VALENTE Vincent KAC Klagenfurt 16 18 29 0.167 -11 E
188 GER RUF Simon SV Waldkirch 16 17 28 0.167 -11 E
188 GER STEPHAN Felix FC Leipzig 16 17 28 0.167 -11 E
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Place Nation Name Club

190 NOR OLKVAM Ole Magnus Njard Fekting

191 LUX POULAIN Daniel CE Sud

191 GER BITTERLING Julius Paul OFC Bonn

193 CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen
194 SuUI SCHOUKER Noe CEFL Florimont
194 SRB SEHIC Boris MK Silni

196 GER VOGEL Vince Heidenheimer SB
197 CZE KLAUS Robert SC Praha

198 GER MOHLER Lennart KSZU Meiningen
198 GER JIMENEZ Carlos TSF Ditzingen
2000 GER EBERHARDT Max Heidenheimer SB
201 COL CAYCEDO DIAZ Carlos Elias Alfredo

201 ROU BUNEA Matei CSS Quarto Buc
203 BEL POCKELE Joris Confrerie Gent
204 AUT LEPIR Luka FTS Dornbirn

205 GER SHAPIRO Ronald TSF Ditzingen
206 AUT SONNLEITNER Thomas

206 AUT LACH Leo UWK Graz

206 BEL DELATTRE Alexandre

206 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch
210 GER WICHMANN Daniel TSF Ditzingen
211 GER GRUNDLER Colin TSG Reutlingen
211 GER DETEMBLE Alexander Fechtzentrum Solinge
213 GER GENTNER Julian Heidenheimer SB
214 BEL COUNSON Francois

214 CZE SMREK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen
214 BEL  SCHOOFS Brice

217 GER EITNER Dominik Wuppertaler FC
218 GER WIESE Hendrik Osnabrucker SC
218 DEN DIEMER Alfred

220 NED WARREMAN Daan RobbSchermen
220 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes Njard Fekting

222 GER DITHMAR Benjamin TSV Berlin-Wittenau

V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B

16 12 23 0.167 -11

16 17 29 0.167 -12
16 17 29 0.167 -12
16 16 28 0.167 -12
16 15 27 0.167 -12
16 15 27 0.167 -12
16 16 29 0.167 -13
16 15 28 0.167 ~-13
16 15 29 0.167 -14
16 15 29 0.167 -14
16 14 28 0.167 -14
16 14 29 0.167 -15
16 14 29 0.167 -15
16 9 250167 -16
0 6 18 30 0.000 -12
06 17 29 0.000 -12

17 30 0.000 -13
17 30 0.000 -13
17 30 0.000 -13
17 30 0.000 -13
16 29 0.000 -13
15 30 0.000 -15
15 30 0.000 -15
10 25 0.000 -15
14 30 0.000 -16
14 30 0.000 -16
14 30 0.000 -16
13 30 0.000 -17
12 30 0.000 -18
12 30 0.000 -18
10 30 0.000 -20
10 30 0.000 -20
4 30 0.000 -26

rnrnrnrnrnrnrrlrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrrlrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnrnmrnrnrnrn|o|

O O O 0O OO 0O 00O Oo0OOoOoOOoO oo oo
(eI e >R Bie) BN o) RN o> i e) o) B« ) RN &) B e e BN ) B B B e ) BN o))

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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OFFICIAL ul7
Seeding list Direktausscheidung
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
1 ITA DI VEROLI Davide G. VERNE SCHERMA 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
2 AUT  BIRO Alexander KA KAC Klagenfurt 6 6 30 9 1.000 21
3 ITA GUERRIERO Giorgio CS IVREA 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 T2
4 FRA PIANFETTI Sacha 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
5 ITA MAISTO AMODIO Matteo CS Partenopeo 6 6 30 12 1.000 18
6 RUS SHVELIDZE Dmitriy National team 6 6 29 13 1.000 16
7 Sul ZYBACH Lenny SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 6 6 28 12 1.000 16
8 ITA ARMALEO Filippo C. Pompilio Genova 6 6 29 14 1.000 15
9 GER SCHUCHART Alexej NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 6 6 30 16 1.000 14
10 GER VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 T9
11 FRA KIEFFER Tom HYERES 6 6 30 17 1.000 13
12 ROU POPESCU Sebastian LPS Craiova 5 5 22 9 1.000 13
13 LUX  ZENS Philipp CE Sud 6 6 29 18 1.000 11
14 CZE SALZER Matej SC Praha 6 6 27 16 1.000 11
15 Sul FAVRE Hadrien CES Sierre 6 6 25 14 1.000 11
16 RUS TANKOV Kirill National team 5 6 29 12 0.833 17
17 ITA PIATTI Enrico Pro Novara Scherma 5 6 29 13 0.833 16
18 FRA  JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 T17
19 FRA  GUILLEMIN Pierre NIMES SE 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 T17
20 AUT BERKDOLD Samuel VA FTS Dornbirn 5 6 28 13 0.833 15
21 ESP LOPEZ CORAZON Diego SAES-BU 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 T20
22 FRA  CHOTIN Titouan 13 DOUAI CE 5 6 27 12 0.833 15
23 GER KOVAL Anton SN FC Leipzig 5 6 28 15 0.833 13
24 FIN HEINAMAA Akseli HABDA 5 6 27 14 0.833 13
25 GER LOCHNER Jan-Christoph BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 5 6 28 16 0.833 12
26 ESP DE LOS MOZOS Javier SAES-BU 5 6 27 15 0.833 12
27 RUS GLYAMSHIN llya 5 6 28 17 0.833 11
28 RUS GUROV Kirill National team 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
29 CZE BRYKNER Matyas SC Praha 5 6 24 13 0.833 11
30 ITA MENCARELLI Simone TOISE 5 6 23 12 0.833 11
31 RUS POTAPOV Maksim 5 6 29 19 0.833 10
32 Sul CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 5 6 28 18 0.833 10
33 ITA MALAGUTI Marco AS Bernardi Ferrara 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 T32
34 GER GIEssER Leon BY TV Augsburg 5 6 27 17 0.833 10
35 FRA  MANGIN Jules 5 6 26 16 0.833 10
36 POR FRAZAO Filipe CAE 5 6 24 14 0.833 10
37 FRA LE BERRE Gaetan 19 TOULON VAR 5 6 28 19 0.833 9
38 ITA DI BERNARDO Riccardo BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma 5 6 27 18 0.833 9
Bergamo
39 SuI ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 5 6 26 17 0.833 9
40 AUT GSTETTNER Michel VA FTSJF Feldkirch 5 6 29 21 0.833 8
41 ITA ERRIQUEZ Samuele BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 5 6 28 20 0.833 8
Brindisi
42 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 T41
43 GER MURRU Fabio NR OFC Bonn 5 6 27 19 0.833 8
44 ITA REMONDINI Dario CS Forlivese 5 6 26 18 0.833 8
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OFFICIAL ul7
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
45 AZE ALIYEV KHALID 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 T44
46 ITA MASARIN Riccardo Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 T44
47 FIN JUTILA Julius HFM 5 6 24 17 0.833 7
48 Sul HAURI lan SEG Geneve 5 6 27 23 0.833 4
49 POR FRAZAO Miguel CAE 5 6 25 21 0.833 4
50 ITA PANDIANI Alessandro MIPIT - Piccolo T. 5 6 27 24 0.833 3
51 RUS BORISOQV Igor 4 5 23 10 0.800 13
52 AUT  FUCHS Julian VA FTS Dornbirn 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 T51
53 FRA  MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS 4 6 27 14 0.667 13
54 ITA MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso 4 6 26 14 0.667 12
55 GER BOPP Dietrich SA Fechterring Hochwald 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 T54
56 FRA BAYRAM Issa 08 GRENOBLE PAR 4 6 28 19 0.667 9
57 FIN OJALA Tuomas TMAF 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 T56
58 RUS TOLASOV Vladimir 4 6 27 18 0.667 9
59 AUT  VIGL Oliver FTS Dornbirn 4 6 24 15 0.667 9
60 ITA GABRIOLO Alessandro TOISE 4 6 27 19 0.667 8
61 RUS SHURYGIN Mikhail 4 6 26 18 0.667 8
62 RUS LOMAGA Egor 4 6 28 21 0.667 7
63 GER PRINZ Niklas NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 4 6 27 20 0.667 7
64 GER KAMEREIT Maximilian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 4 6 26 19 0.667 7
65 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio BOSPA- Accademia della Spada 4 6 25 18 0.667 7
Imola
66 ITA TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI 4 6 27 21 0.667 6
67 ITA SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS Pietro Giannon 4 6 26 20 0.667 6
68 POR SERNADAS Tomas CAE 4 6 25 19 0.667 6
69 GER LINOW Rasmus SH SC Itzehoe 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T68
70 ROU PETRE Mihai CS UNEFS Bucuresti 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T68
71 ESP EGUILUZ Inigo SAES-BU 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T68
72 GBR MACPHERSON Steven 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T68
73 RUS TOLASOV Atrur 4 6 26 21 0.667 5
74 Sul CASTEJON Davide SAL Lugano 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 T73
75 ITA ARNONE Alberto MIBRE- Ass Scherma B 4 6 25 20 0.667 5
76 RUS ROZHKOV Egor 4 6 24 19 0.667 5
e Sul WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 4 6 26 22 0.667 4
78 RUS PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii 4 6 25 22 0.667 3
79 FRA  DIANE Alban BRON 4 6 23 20 0.667 3
80 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri WU Heidenheimer SB 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 T79
81 GER VON LAUE Gerrit WU TSG Reutlingen 4 6 22 19 0.667 3
82 CRO MARKOTA Vedran CAFC Mladost 4 6 20 17 0.667 3
83 RUS VINOGRADOV Andrey 4 6 25 23 0.667 2
84 FRA PODIGUE Quentin ARRAS CE 4 6 24 23 0.667 1
85 SVK  RECLO Michal Akademia sermu 4 6 23 22 0.667 1
86 NOR WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NjF Oslo 4 6 25 25 0.667 0
87 RUS POPOV llia 4 6 20 20 0.667 0
88 GER BAKAY Sedat BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 4 6 23 25 0.667 -2
89 FRA  LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS 3 5 21 15 0.600 6
90 GER RITTER Julius BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 3 5 19 15 0.600 4
91 AUT BRUCKMUELLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 3 5 17 14 0.600 3
92 CZE LUCOVIC Matej TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 3 5 18 18 0.600 0
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Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
93 ITA RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 3 6 26 19 0.500 7
Brindisi
94 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES-BU 3 6 25 19 0.500 6
95 FRA CORNET Lubin ALPES 73 3 6 23 17 0.500 6
96 CZE  SALZER Jiri SC Praha 3 6 26 21 0.500 5
97 FRA LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN 3 6 25 21 0.500 4
98 BEL D'AOUT Robin 3 6 23 19 0.500 4
99 RUS VINOGRADOV Aleksei 3 6 26 23 0.500 3
100 FRA LE JEANNIC Titouan VANVES SE 3 6 25 22 0.500 3
101 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin NjF Oslo 3 6 24 21 0.500 3
102 AZE GULIYEV Barat 3 6 26 24 0.500 2
103 ROU STATIE David CSS Quarto Buc 3 6 23 21 0.500 2
104 BEL VAN DER VAEREN Andy Maison de | Escrime 3 6 18 16 0.500 2
105 FRA AMMARDJI Robin ST MALO JA 3 6 27 26 0.500 1
106 GER TREBIS Michael BN Mannheimer FC 3 6 26 25 0.500 1
107 GER MECKE Jannik NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 6 26 25 0.500 1 T106
108 ROU POPA Daniel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 3 6 25 24 0.500 1
109 Sul GERNER Julien 3 6 23 22 0.500 1
110 RUS RIYSMAN Maximilian 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 T109
111 FRA GAWLAS Maxime 24 COLMAR SR 3 6 22 21 0.500 1
112 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre 3 6 19 18 0.500 1
Brindisi
113 GER MICHALSKI Julius SN FC Leipzig 3 6 23 23 0.500 0
114 GER IXKES Tassilo Che Maria HE Frankfurter TV 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1
115 Sul BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1
116 AUT BERGMANN Paul KA FC Treibach 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 T115
117 GER KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1
118 GER BRINKHOFF Max TV Paderborn 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1
119 AUT KNECHTL David ST GFU Graz 3 6 24 26 0.500 -2
120 FRA HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI BRUAY USO 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2
Arthur
121 FRA  VIN-DATICHE Louann 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 T120
122 GER HAAS Luca SA Fechterring Hochwald 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 T120
123 Sul HURLIMANN David 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2
124 GER BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2
125 Sul VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2
126 SWE POUSETTE Hugo ST DIF Stockholm 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3
127 GER NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3
128 LUX RAMAZZOTTI Francesco CE Sud 3 6 17 20 0.500 -3
129 BEL JACOBS Aikin Confrerie Gent 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4
130 BEL JANSSENS William Confrerie Gent 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 T129
131 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros Nicosia FC 3 6 19 23 0.500 -4 T129
132 GER SATURNO Luca Fechtzentrum Solinge 3 6 21 27 0.500 -6
133 SVK  ZENTKO Matej Willard Kosice 2 5 18 20 0.400 -2
134 NOR GROSSE Arthur NjF Oslo 2 6 22 22 0.333 0
135 CZE FORMANEK Matej TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1
136 FIN PIRHONEN Petri EM 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1
137 ROU CRACIUN Razvan CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 T136
138 BEL DARQUENNE Guillaume CE Braine Alleud 2 6 24 26 0.333 -2
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139 GER MULLER Leonard Gregor WU Heidenheimer SB 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2

140  SIN CHAN Xavier Jun Xi SSP 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2

141 GER KELPE Bendix SH FG Segeberg 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

142 GER HEISE Max BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

143 GER KALTSAMIS Alexander WU TSG Reutlingen 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 T142

144 ROU DINCA Dorel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 T142

145 GER SCHMID Hannes WU Heidenheimer SB 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

146  SIN LEE Simon Renjie SSP 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

147 GER WINKLER Sebastian NR Solinger TB 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

148 CZE COUFAL Frantisek BELA POD BEZDEZEM 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

149 GER VAR Kerim WU TSG Reutlingen 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

150 SRI DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud SV Waldkirch 2 6 17 21 0.333 -4

151 GER BEHR Stephan NR Solinger TB 2 6 23 28 0.333 -5

152 Sul RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5

153 AUT HUBER Philipp 00 00 Landesfechtklub 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

154 SVK  SOPOLIGA Michal KSK 1903 Kosice 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

155 GER TSIAGKANAS Athanasios WU TG Schwenningen 2 6 22 28 0.333 -6

156 SGP TAN Ryan Jun Quan SSP 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

157 GER BOROWSKI Ben-Nicolas SH FG Segeberg 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

158 GER PFANDER Emil WU TSG Reutlingen 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7

159 NOR HEIERVANG Elias Njard Fekting 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T158

160 LUX  ZIQIAO Luo CE Sud 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7 T158

161 GER RITZ Janik Heidenheimer SB 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

162 BEL PLOMTEUX Antoine Charleroi CE 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8

163 GER BRANDTS Robert Ludenscheider TV 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 T162

164 GER  GIESE Till Julius WU Heidenheimer SB 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 T162

165 FIN KALLIO Matias KAVE 2 6 18 26 0.333 -8

166 BEL CORVERS Mathis 2 6 19 28 0.333 -9

167 ROU ZARNESCU Tudor CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9

168 GER ZIEGS Ben NR Solinger TB 2 6 14 23 0.333 -9

169 NED ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen 2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

170 GER MARX Valentino Fechterring Hochwald 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

171 AUT  JANJIC Gregor 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10 T170

172 GER MIDDENDORF Justus Osnabrucker SC 2 6 12 22 0.333 -10

173  SUl GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11

174  SUI FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

175 GER SCHULZ Tobias TSV Bayer Leverkusen 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

176 GER SCHMITT Christopher WU TSF Ditzingen 1 5 9 22 0.200 -13
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X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
DI VEROLI Davide
1 G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA
Piste 1 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
256 |~ bye DI VEROLI Davide N
G. VERNE SCHERMA
Piste 1 ’ Sat 14:05 EEAZSZZOTTI Francesco LUX D 6
JACOBS Aikin
129 Confrerie Gent BEL|D u R: LACH Werner (AUT)
RAMAZZOTTI Francesco Piste 1 Sat16:10
128 e sug LUXIV 18 DI VEROLI Davide .
R: HERRIG Manfred (GER) G. VERNE SCHERMA
- KAMEREIT Maximilian GER D 1
65 DI MARCO Fabrizio ITA NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
BOSPA- Accademia della Spada Imola R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Piste 2 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
192+ bye DI MARCO Fabrizio
} ITA D 14
BOSPA- Accademia della Spada Imola
KAMEREIT Maximilian
o - NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER|V 1%
193 > bye R: HOSKING John (SUI)
64 KAMEREIT Maximilian GER Piste 1 Sat 17:10
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen DI VEROLI Davide
ITA 'V 15
G. VERNE SCHERMA
MALAGUTI Marco (33) ITA D 4
33 MALAGUTI Marco ITA AS Bernardi Ferrara
AS Bernardi Ferrara R: LACH Werner (AUT)
Piste 3 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
224 |7 bye MALAGUTI Marco
A ITA V 15
AS Bernardi Ferrara
Piste 2 Sat 14:05 SALZER Jiri czED 7
RITZ Janik SC Praha
161 GER D 9
Heidenheimer SB R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)
96 SALZER Jiri CZE v 15 Piste 2 Sat 16:10
SC Praha MALAGUTI Marco malv s
R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA) AS Bernardi Ferrara
Piste 3 Sat 14:05 CAVADINI Lazare sullb 10
97 LE TREUT Jeremy FRA V 15 SEN Neuchatel
ST GRATIEN _ R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
ZlQIAO Luo Piste 4 Sat 14:55
160 g LuxXp 7 LE TREUT Jeremy FralD 10
R: BLACKMORE Noah (GBR) ST GRATIEN
CAVADINI Lazare
x xx SEN Neuchatel suv 5
225 bye R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
CAVADINI Lazare
32 SEN Neuchatel sul
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x | Table of 256

PIATTI Enrico
o Pro Novara Scherma ITA

240 |[*** bye *kk

Piste 4 Sat 14:05
SCHMID Hannes

145 WU Heidenheimer SB GERD 8

RODIA Federico Alfonso
112 o ITA |V 15
BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
R: HOSKING John (SUI)
Piste 5 Sat 14:05

VON LAUE Gerrit

81 WU TSG Reutlingen GER V 15
SCHMITT Christopher

176 WU TSF Ditzingen GER D 2
R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

209 |*** bye Kkk
HAURI lan

48 SEG Geneve Sul
FRAZAO Miguel

49 CAE POR

208 |*** bye Fkk

177 ¥+ bye Fkk

ZIMMERMANN Henri
80 WU Heidenheimer SB GER

Piste 6 Sat 14:05
MICHALSKI Julius
113 SN FC Leipzig GER|D 8
144 DINCA Dorel ROU V 15

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
R: LACH Werner (AUT)

2471 |[*** bye *hk

16 TANKOV Kirill RUS
National team

y

TANK & RAST

y | Table of 128

Piste 5 Sat 14:55
PIATTI Enrico
Pro Novara Scherma TA v 15
RODIA Federico Alfonso o TA D 7
BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
Piste 6 Sat 14:55
VON LAUE Gerrit

- 1
WU TSG Reutlingen GERV 5
HAURI lan
SEG Geneve sur b 14
R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
Piste 1 Sat 15:20
FRAZAO Miguel POR V 15
CAE
ZIMMERMANN Henri
WU Heidenheimer SB GER D 5
R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA)
Piste 2 Sat 15:20
DINCA Dorel (144)
CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROUID 5
TANKOV Kirill RUS V 15

National team
R: HOSKING John (SUI)

z | Table of 64

Piste 3

PIATTI Enrico
Pro Novara Scherma

VON LAUE Gerrit (81)

WU TSG Reutlingen

R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)

Piste 4

FRAZAO Miguel
CAE

TANKOV Kirill
National team

R: HOSKING John (SUI)

12.11.2017 08:22

A | Table of 32
Sat 16:10
ITA |V 15
GER D 5
Piste 2 Sat 17:10
PIATTI Enrico
Pro Novara Scherma ITA |V 15
TANKOV Kirill RUS D 5
National team
R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI)
Sat 16:10
POR D 7
RUS|V 15
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SCHUCHART Alexej
9 NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen GER
Piste 3 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
248 > bye SCHUCHART Alexej GERID &
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
::is;ReAlch - Sat 14:30 ss&h\/{lﬁl:;’-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur FRA V 15
azvan
137 CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROU D 13 R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)
HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur Piste 5 Sat16:10
120 oAy Uso FRA'V 15 HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur (120) FRAD o
R: BLACKMORE Noah (GBR) BRUAY USO
BAYRAM Issa
08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA\V 15
73 [ TOLASOV Atrur RUS R: HERRIG Manfred (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 15:20
184 *kk bye *kk
TOLASOV Atrur RUS|D 10
BAYRAM lIssa
e e 08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA|V 5
201 *** bye R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
BAYRAM Issa Piste 3 Sat 17:10
56 FRA
08 GRENOBLE PAR BAYRAM lIssa (56) ERA|V 15
08 GRENOBLE PAR
ROUBAILO Niels (169)
a1 ERRIQUEZ Samuele ITA RobbSchermen NED|D 11
BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
216 *** bye ERRIQUEZ Samuele
- ITA D 14
BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
Piste 2 Sat 14:30 ROUBAILO Niels (169) NED V 15
169 ROUBAILO Niels NEDIV 15 RobbSchermen
RobbSchermen R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
BAKAY Sedat Piste 6 Sat 16:10
88 BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. GERD 14 ROUBAILO Niels (169)
R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA) RobbSchermen NED V 15
Piste 3 Sat 14:30 HEINAMAA Akseli EN D s
105 AMMARDJI Robin FRA V 15 HABDA
ST MALO JA _ R: BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)
RAMUZ Jeremy Piste 6 Sat 15:20
152 ccg Ben SUID 10 AMMARDJI Robin cralp 14
R: HERRMANN Maximilian (GER) ST MALO JA
HEINAMAA Akseli
FIN 'V 15
233 *kk b *kk HABDA
ye R: HERRMANN Maximilian (GER)
HEINAMAA Akseli
24 HABDA FIN
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: OFC Bonn
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LOCHNER Jan-Christoph
25 BN FC Tauberbischofsheim GER
Piste 1 Sat 15:45
*kk *kk
232 bye LOCHNER Jan-Christoph GER V 15
BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
Piste 4 Sat 14:30 VAN DER VAEREN Andy BEL D 7
HUBER Philipp Maison de | Escrime
153 00 00 Landesfechtklub AUT D 13 R: BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)
VAN DER VAEREN Andy Piste 1 Sat 16:35
104 °° , BEL|V 15 i
Maison de | Escrime LOCHNER Jgn Chr|§toph GER D 9
R: HOSKING John (SUI) BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
LUCAS At Loumiess FRAV 15
rthur
89 LIBOURNE AS FRA\V 15 R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
ZIEGS Ben Piste 2 Sat 15:45
168 NR Solinger TB GERID ° LUCAS Arthur FRA|V 15
R: BALOGH Reka (ROU) LIBOURNE AS
GSTETTNER Michel
i, i, VA FTSJF Feldkirch AUT\D o
217 bye R: HOSKING John (SUI)
40 (GSTETTNER Michel AUT Piste 1 Sat17:35
VA FTSJF Feldkirch LUCAS Arthur (89) alo "
LIBOURNE AS
ARMALEO Filippo
57 OJALA Tuomas EIN C. Pompilio Genova ITA |V 15
TMAF R: BECKER Lukas Marius (GER)
Piste 3 Sat 15:45
*kk *kk
200 bye OJALA Tuomas FIN | D 8
TMAF
MACPHERSON Steven GBR|V 15
185 | bye ** R: RUYTERS Amrei (GER)
72 MACPHERSON Steven GBR Piste 2 Sat16:35
MACPHERSON Steven (72) GBRD 6
Piste 6 Sat 14:30 ARMALEO Filippo ITA |V 15
121 VIN-DATICHE Louann FRAD 14 C. Pompilio Genova
R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
PIRHONEN Petri Piste 4 Sat 15:45
136 gy FIN'V. 15 | b|RHONEN Petri (136) ‘Nlo s
R: RUYTERS Amrei (GER) EM
ARMALEO Filippo
- - C. Pompilio Genova ITA |V 15
249 = bye R: BECK Nina (GER)
ARMALEO Filippo
8 C. Pompilio Genova ITA
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: OFC Bonn
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5 MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA
CS Partenopeo
Piste 7 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
252 ™ bye MAISTO AMODIO Matteo
ITA |V 15
CS Partenopeo
Piste 7 . Sat 14:05 BIjUM. Jakob GER D 5
133 ZENTKO Matej SVK D " WU Heidenheimer SB
Willard Kosice R: BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)
BLUM Jakob Piste 7 Sat 16:10
124 40 Heidenheimer SB GER)V 15 MAISTO AMODIO Matteo Taly 1
R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN) CS Partenopeo
GABRIOLO Alessandro A D 12
69 LINOW Rasmus GER TOISE
SH SC Itzehoe R: GASPER Christian (GER)
Piste 8 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
188 ™ bye LINOW Rasmus JI P
SH SC Itzehoe
GABRIOLO Alessandro
- - TOISE ITA |V 15
197 bye R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
60 GABRIOLO Alessandro ITA Piste 4 Sat 17:10
TOISE MAISTO AMODIO Matteo
ITA |V 15
CS Partenopeo
GUROQV Kirill
37 LE BERRE Gaetan ERA National team RUS D 14
19 TOULON VAR R: RUYTERS Amrei (GER)
Piste 9 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
220 = bye LE BERRE Gaetan
FRA/D 11
19 TOULON VAR
Piste 8 Sat 14:05 KALLIO Matias (165) EIN |V 15
KALLIO Matias KAVE
165 KAVE FIN |V 15 R: BECK Nina (GER)
92 LUCOVIC Matej CZE D 11 Piste 8 Sat 16:10
TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary KALLIO Matias (165)
R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA) KAVE FIN |D 10
Piste 9 Sat 14:05 Tl
GUROV Kirill
101 DAHLBO Benjamin NORlV 15 National team RUSV 15
NjF Oslo ! R: LACH Werner (AUT)
TAN Ryan Jun Quan Piste 10 Sat 14:55
156 ogp SGP'D 13 pAHLBO Benjamin
. NOR|/D 9
R: BECK Nina (GER) NjF Oslo
GQROV Kirill RUS |V 15
wr yig Hr National team
229 ye R: RUYTERS Amrei (GER)
GUROQV Kirill
28 National team RUS
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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LOPEZ CORAZON Diego
21 ESP
SAES-BU
Piste 11 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
236 |~ bye LOPEZ CORAZON Diego I
SAES-BU
Piste 10 Sat 14:05 POPA Daniel
i CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROUlV 1
149 VAR Kerim GER D 10
WU TSG Reutlingen R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA)
POPA Daniel Piste 9 Sat 16:10
108 CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROUV 15 POPA Daniel (108) ROU|D 14
R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR) CS UNEFS Bucuresti
PRisI;eClEO —— Sat 14:05 (I?SE'IZ/(I)E)“I/\LI:;NI Dario TA |V 15
ichal
85 Akademia sermu SVK|V 15 R: RUYTERS Amrei (GER)
MIDDENDORF Justus Piste 12 Sat 14:55
172 Osnabrucker SC GER|D 6 RECLO Michal SVK|D 12
R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL) Akademia sermu .
REMQNDINI Dario ITA |V 15
*+k by *+ CS Forlivese
213 ye R: HERRIG Manfred (GER)
a4 REMQNDINI Dario ITA Piste 5 Sat 17:10
CS Forlivese REMONDINI Dario (44)
CS Forlivese ITA |D 14
MESSIEN Alexis (53)
53 MESSIEN Alexis ERA LIBOURNE AS FRA\V 5
LIBOURNE AS R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL)
Piste 7 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
204 bye MESSIEN Alexis Ay 15
LIBOURNE AS
ROZHKOV Egor RUS D 5
181 [ bye o R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
76 |ROZHKOV Egor RUS :/'lsl‘: 51;5N Ao Sat16:10
exis
LIBOURNE AS FRAV. 15
Piste 12 N Sat14:05 CHAN Xavier Jun Xi (140) snlp 12
117 KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian GER D 5 Ssp
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)
CHAN Xavier Jun Xi Piste 8 Sat 15:20
140 sep SIN''V. 15 | IcHAN Xavier Jun Xi (140) N
R: GASPER Christian (GER) SSP
POPESCU Sebastian
. - LPS Craiova ROUID 10
245 == bye R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
POPESCU Sebastian
12 LPS Craiova ROU
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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ZENS Philipp
13 CE Sud LUX
Piste 9 Sat 15:20
244 *kk bye *kk -
ZENS Philipp LUX D 12
CE Sud
Piste 7 Sat 14:30 BERGMANN Paul AUT V 15
KELPE Bendix KA FC Treibach
141 SH FG Segeberg GERD 7 R: BLACKMORE Noah (GBR)
BERGMANN Paul Piste 11 Sat 16:10
116 i Fc Treibach AUT\V 15 BERGMANN Paul (116)
. . AUT D 7
R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN) KA FC Treibach
WICHT Matteo (77) sul v 15
77 WICHT Matteo sul SEG Geneve
SEG Geneve R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA)
Piste 10 Sat 15:20
180 *kk bye *kk
WICHT Matteo sul v 15
SEG Geneve
FUCHS Julian
. o VA FTS Dornbirn AUT|D 10
205 bye R: HERRIG Manfred (GER)
52 FUCHS Jullgn AUT Piste 6 Sat 17:10
VA FTS Dornbirn WICHT Matteo (77) sullv s
SEG Geneve
SE’IZ{TI;DDOLB Samuel AUT D 12
45 |ALIYEV KHALID AZE ornbirn
R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
Piste 11 Sat 15:20
212 *kk bye *kk
ALIYEV KHALID AZE|V 15
Piste 8 Sat 14:30 PODIGUE Quentin ERA D 13
173 GRUNDER Pascal sul D 13 ARRAS CE
AFCB Bern R: GASPER Christian (GER)
PODIGUE Quentin Piste 12 Sat 16:10
84 ARRAS CE FRA V 15
R: GASPER Christian (GER) ALIYEV KHALID AZE|D 4
Piste 9 Sat 14:30 BERKDOLD Samuel AUTIV 5
109 |GERNER Julien Sul v 15 VA FTS Dornbim
) R: BECK Nina (GER)
148 COUFAL Frantisek czelp 1 Piste 12 Sat 15:20
BELA POD BEZDEZEM GERNER Julien su D 8
R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
BERKDOLD Samuel
o x VA FTS Dornbirn AUT\V 15
237 bye R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
BERKDOLD Samuel
20 VA FTS Dornbirn AUT
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: OFC Bonn
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 7117

TANK & RAST 12.11.2017 08:22



a2 | Cadet Circuit

03¢

Epee male

Bonn (GER) |nd|V|due| \\OphardtTeam
BONN 11.11.2017 - 11.11.2017 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
BRYKNER Matyas
29 SC Praha CzE
Piste 7 Sat 15:45
*kk *kk
228 ™ bye BRYKNER Matyas czelo 1
SC Praha
ES(;QF:OOWSK, T Sat 14:30 \I;EN{Z::I\;II\EIIC Titouan FRA V 15
en-Nicolas
157 SH FG Segeberg GERD ° R: LACH Werner (AUT)
LE JEANNIC Titouan Piste 7 Sat 16:35
100\ anves se FRA\V 15 LE JEANNIC Titouan (100) S
R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR) VANVES SE
Piste 11 Sat 14:30 RINALDI Pietro (93) A D 12
RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
93 BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi ITA |V 15 R: HERRMANN Maximilian (GER)
GIESE Till Julius Piste 8 Sat 15:45
164 40 Heidenheimer B GERD 4 RINALDI Pietro Talv 1
R: VAN BERGEN Nancy (BEL) BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi
FRAZAO Filipe
*kk *kk CAE POR D 5
221 bye R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
36 FRAZAO Filipe POR Piste 4 Sat 17:35
CAE LE JEANNIC Titouan (100) cralp 13
VANVES SE
PIANFETTI Sacha FRA V 15
61 |SHURYGIN Mikhail RUS
piste 9 Sat15:45 R: BECK Nina (GER)
196 |*rx bye k. ste at 1o
SHURYGIN Mikhail RUS|V 15
SERNADAS Tomas POR D 14
*kk b *kk CAE
189 ye R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
68 SERNADAS Tomas POR Piste 8 Sat 16:35
CAE
SHURYGIN Mikhail RUS D 13
Piste 12 Sat 14:30
125 VINEIS Sven sul lv 15 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA 'V 15
SEG Geneve R: TALAN Romeo (GER)
SATURNO Luca Piste 10 Sat 15:45
132 Fechtzentrum Solinge GERD 7 VINEIS Sven sul D s
R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA) SEG Geneve
PIANFETTI Sacha FRA|V 15
253 [ bye - R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA)
4 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA

y
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GUERRIERO Giorgio
3 CS IVREA ITA
Piste 13 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
254 > bye GUERRIERO Giorgio N
CS IVREA
Piste 13 Sat 14:05 POUSETTE Hugo SWE D 10
131 TALIOTIS Alexandros cyplp 1 ST DIF Stockholm
Nicosia FC R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)
POUSETTE Hugo Piste 13 Sat 16:10
126 o1 biF tocknoim SWEV 15 GUERRIERO Giorgio Talo 7
R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA) CS IVREA
SIGNORE Salvatore (67) A |v 15
67 SIGNORE Salvatore ITA ASDGS Pietro Giannon
ASDGS Pietro Giannon R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI)
Piste 14 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
190 *~bye SIGNORE Salvatore TAlv 1
ASDGS Pietro Giannon
LOMAGA Egor RUS|D 10
195 == bye *** R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
62 LOMAGA Egor RUS F’S‘TZLORE s & Sat17:10
alvatore
ASDGS Pietro Giannon ITA |V 15
MENCARELLI Simone ITA |D 10
35 MANGIN Jules FRA TOISE
R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
Piste 15 Sat 14:55
222 *kk bye *kk
MANGIN Jules FRA D 9
Piste 14 Sat 14:05 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESP V 15
163 BRANDTS Robert GER/ D 5 SAES-BU
Ludenscheider TV R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
94 MAHAMUD Gonzalo ESPlV 15 Piste 14 Sat 16:10
SAES-BU MAHAMUD Gonzalo (94) eslp 7
R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL) SAES-BU
Piste 15 Sat 14:05 .
_II\-/IOI?QIECARELLI Simone ITA |V 15
99 VINOGRADOV Aleksei RUS D 8
R: OLTEANU Alexandra (ROU)
PFANDER Emil Piste 16 Sat 14:55
158 WU TSG Reutlingen GER|V ® PEANDER Emil (158) GER/D 8
R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI) WU TSG Reutlingen
MENCARELLI Simone
ITA |V 14
227 *kk b *kk TOISE
ye R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
MENCARELLI Simone
30 TOISE ITA
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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GUILLEMIN Pierre
19 NIMES SE FRA
Piste 17 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
238 |~ bye GUILLEMIN Pierre N
NIMES SE
;‘;;‘:\iLER Sebact Sat14:05 RIYSMAN Maximilian RUSD 11
ebastian
147 NR Solinger TB GER D 7 R: OLTEANU Alexandra (ROU)
Piste 15 Sat 16:10
110 RIYSMAN Maximilian RUS |V 15 GUILLEMIN Pierre
FRA|D 3
R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA) NIMES SE _
Piste 17 Sat 14:05 MASARIN Rlcgardo A |v 15
Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona
83 |VINOGRADOV Andrey RUSD 9 R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
FUHRIMANN Jonathan Piste 18 Sat 14:55
174 |5 Bem SUL'V. 15 IEUHRIMANN Jonathan (174) sulp e
R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER) FCB Bern
MASARIN Riccardo
o - Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona ITA |V 1%
211 = bye R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
46 MASARIN Riccardo ITA Piste 8 Sat 17:10
Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona MASARIN Riccardo (46)
Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona ITA |V 15
SALZER Matej CcZE D 5
51 |BORISOV Igor RUS SC Praha
R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Piste 13 Sat 15:20
206 *kk bye *kk
BORISOV lIgor RUS|V 15
PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii RUS D 10
179 [+ bye *** R: BUSCH Max (GER)
78 |PROSVIRNIN Dmitri RUS Piste 16 Sat16:10
BORISOV Igor RUS D 12
Piste 18 Sat 14:05 i
SALZER Matej
115 BROCHARD Theo sul b 8 SC Praha CZE|V 13
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA)
HEISE Max Piste 14 Sat 15:20
142 BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. GER|V 8 HEISE Max (142) GER D 10
R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED) BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R.
SALZER Matej
x xx SC Praha CzE |V 1
243 bye R: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)
SALZER Matej
14 SC Praha CzE
) Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: OFC Bonn
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KIEFFER Tom
11 FRA
HYERES
Piste 15 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
246 ™ bye KIEFFER Tom I
HYERES
Piste 13 Sat 14:30 MULLER Leonard Gregor (139) GER D 12
139 MULLER Leonard Gregor GERIV 15 WU Heidenheimer SB
WU Heidenheimer SB R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
BRINKHOFF Max Piste 17 Sat 16:10
118 1\ paderborn GERD 12 KIEFFER Tom rAlv 1
R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED) HYERES
ARNONE Alberto (75) TA D s
75 ARNONE Alberto ITA MIBRE- Ass Scherma B
MIBRE- Ass Scherma B R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Piste 16 Sat 15:20
182 ™ bye ** ARNONE Alberto o
MIBRE- Ass Scherma B
MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano TA D 6
" " MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso
203 bye R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
54 MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano ITA Piste 9 Sat 17:10
MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso KIEFFER Tom ERAID
7
HYERES
CHOTIN Titouan
43 MURRU Fabio GER 13 DOUAI CE FRA V 15
NR OFC Bonn R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA)
Piste 17 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
214 = bye MURRU Fabio GERlV 15
NR OFC Bonn
Piste 14 Sat 14:30 JANJIC Gregor (171) AUT D 12
171 JANJIC Gregor AUT V 15 R: OLTEANU Alexandra (ROU)
86 \’\I‘\J_IFECS);IEAARD Morten Isaksen NOR. D 14 piste 18 b ot 1610
MURRU Fabio
R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL) NR OFC Bonn GERD 11
Piste 15 Sat 14:30 ©
CHOTIN Titouan
107 MECKE Jannik GER V 9 13 DOUAI CE FRA 'V 15
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud Piste 18 Sat 15:20
150" oV Waldkirch SRI'D 5 IMECKE Jannik J
R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI) NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
CHOTIN Titouan
o o 13 DOUAI CE FRA\V 5
235 bye R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR)
CHOTIN Titouan
22 13 DOUAI CE FRA

y
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27 |GLYAMSHIN llya RUS
Piste 13 Sat 15:45
230 *kk bye *kk
GLYAMSHIN llya RUS V 15
?SS‘T ,:SBKANAS Athanas Sat 14:30 GULIYEV Barat AZED 8
thanasios
155 WU TG Schwenningen GER/D 12 R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Piste 13 Sat 16:35
102 |GULIYEV Barat AZE |V 15
GLYAMSHIN Ilya RUS|V 15
R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA)
Piste 17 Sat 14:30 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian (91) AUT D 10
91 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian AUT V 15 00 FU Linz
00 FU Linz R: BURGER Fabian (GER)
) Piste 14 Sat 15:45
166 |CORVERS Mathis BEL D 10 BRUCKMUELLER Fabian AUTIV 5
R: TAMASI Jonas (GER) 00 FU Linz
DI BERNARDQ Riccardo TA D 1
ex xx BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma Bergamo
219 =~ bye R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)
38 DI BERNARDO Riccardo ITA Piste 7 Sat 17:35
BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma Bergamo GLYAMSHIN I rUS|D
ya 6
VIGL Oliver ﬁHYELIDZE Dmitriy RUS |V 15
59 : AUT ational team
FTS Dornbirn R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
Piste 15 Sat 15:45
198 *kk bye *kk N
VIGL Oliver
FTS Dornbirn AUT |V 1
PETRE Mihai
-x rx CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROUID 12
187 > bye R: BURGER Fabian (GER)
PETRE Mihai Piste 14 Sat 16:35
70 CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROU VIGL Oliver
FTS Dornbirn AUT|D 7
Piste 18 Sat14:30 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy RUSIV 15
123 HURLIMANN David SUl D 12 National team
R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
GROSSE Arthur Piste 16 Sat 15:45
134 0 e NOR'V 15 | 'GROSSE Arthur (134) NORD 8
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER) NjF Oslo
SHYELIDZE Dmitriy RUS |V 15
ik P+t National team
251 ye R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER)
6 SHVELIDZE Dmitriy RUS
National team
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ZYBACH Lenny
7 SECH Chaux-de-Fonds Sul
Piste 19 Sat 14:55
250 * bye ™ ZYBACH Lenny sulv =
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
Piste 19 Sat 14:05 FORMANEK Matej (135) CZE D 13
FORMANEK Matej TJ Lokomotiva Teplice
135 TJ Lokomotiva Teplice CZE|V 15 R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA)
HAAS Luca Piste 19 Sat 16:10
122 SA Fechterring Hochwald GER|D 1 ZYBACH Lenny Sul |V 15
R: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA) SECH Chaux-de-Fonds
EGUILUZ Inigo (71) ESP D 13
71 EGUILUZ Inigo ESP SAES-BU
SAES-BU R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)
Piste 20 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
186 ™ bye EGUILUZ Inigo cerly s
SAES-BU
TOLASOV Vladimir RUS|D 5
199 bye i R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
58 |TOLASOV Vladimir RUS Pzi:;(;-(\JCH 3 Sat 17:10
enny
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds sury 15
ERBETTA Diego (39)
39 ERBETTA Diego sul CAL Lausanne Sul D 12
CAL Lausanne R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)
Piste 21 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
218 ™ bye ERBETTA Diego sullv s
CAL Lausanne
Piste 20 Sat 14:05 RITTER Julius GER D 12
167 ZARNESCU Tudor roulb 1 BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau
CS UNEFS Bucuresti R: PITRA Pavel (CZE)
90 RITTER JI..J|IUSA GER V 15 Piste 20 Sat 16:10
BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau ERBETTA Diego
R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR) CAL Lausanne Sul |V 15
Piste 21 Sat 14:05 P
DE LOS MOZOS Javier
i ESP|D 12
rouv 1
R: PITRA Pavel (CZE)
SOPOLIGA Michal Piste 22 Sat 14:55
154 sk 1903 Kosice SVKID 2 STATIE David ROUD 13
R: BUSCH Max (GER) CSS Quarto Buc
DE LOS MOZOS Javier
*kk *kk SAES-BU ESP V 15
231 bye R: BURGER Fabian (GER)
DE LOS MOZOS Javier
26 SAES-BU ESP
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KOVAL Anton
23 o GER
SN FC Leipzig
Piste 23 Sat 14:55
*kk *kk
234 > bye KOVAL Anton GERlV 18
SN FC Leipzig
Piste 22 Sat 14:05 BEHR Stephan (151) GER D 9
BEHR Stephan NR Solinger TB
151 NR Solinger TB GER|V 15 R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI)
TREBIS Michael Piste 21 Sat 16:10
106 |5\ Mannheimer Fc GERD 1 KOVAL Anton GERV 15
R: PITRA Pavel (CZE) SN FC Leipzig
Piste 23 Sat 14:05 WEISE Max
. WU TSG Reutlingen GER D 10
87 |POPOV llia RUS'V 15 R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
; Piste 24 Sat 14:55
170 MARX yalentlno GER D 10
Fechterring Hochwald POPOV llia RUS D 12
R: OLTEANU Alexandra (ROU)
WEISE Max
. . WU TSG Reutlingen GER|V 1%
215 =+ bye R: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)
WEISE Max Piste 11 Sat 17:10
42 WU TSG Reutlingen GER KOVAL Anton Gerlv ”
SN FC Leipzig
VELTRUP Paul
55 |BOPP Dietrich GER NR Fecht Club Krefeld GERD 10
SA Fechterring Hochwald R: SAN-JOSE Julien (FRA)
Piste 19 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
202 1 bye BOPP Dietrich GERlV 15
SA Fechterring Hochwald
CASTEJON Davide
-x rx SAL Lugano sul b 1
183 |~ bye R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA)
74 ;ZQ_SL'EI:;C;N Davide sul :sgpzli et Sat 16:10
ietric
SA Fechterring Hochwald GERID 5
Piste 24 Sat 14:05
VELTRUP Paul
KNECHTL David NR Fecht Club Krefeld GERlV 15
119 AUT|V 15
ST GFU Graz ! R: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)
DARQUENNE Guillaume Piste 20 Sat 15:20
138 CE Braine Alleud BELD 6 KNECHTL David JUT R
R: BURGER Fabian (GER) ST GFU Graz
VELTRUP Paul
x xx NR Fecht Club Krefeld GERV 5
247 bye R: HAUTERVILLE Jonathan (FRA)
VELTRUP Paul
10 NR Fecht Club Krefeld GER
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FAVRE Hadrien
15 CES Sierre sul
Piste 21 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
242 |=* bye FAVRE Hadrien sullv s
CES Sierre
Piste 19 Sat 14:30 KALTSAMIS Alexander (143) GER/D 7
143 KALTSAMIS Alexander GERlV 15 WU TSG Reutlingen
WU TSG Reutlingen R: PITRA Pavel (CZE)
IXKES Tassilo Che Maria Piste 23 Sat 16:10
114 HE Frankfurter TV GER|D 12 FAVRE Hadrien
" SuUl |V 15
R: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA) CES Sierre
DIANE Alban (79)
BRON FRA D 10
79 DIANE Alban ERA
BRON
Piste 22 Sat 15:20
*kk *kk
178 *** bye DIANE Alban cralv 18
BRON
PANDIANI Alessandro
o - MIPIT - Piccolo T. ITA 1D 14
207 =+ bye R: TAMASI Jonas (GER)
50 PANDIANI Alessandro ITA Piste 12 Sat 17:10
MIPIT - Piccolo T. FAVRE Hadrien
CES Sierre Sur|b 12
4 JUTILA Julius eI JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA|V 15
HFM R: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Piste 23 Sat 15:20
210 *kk bye *kk N
JUTILA Julius EIN D 9
HFM
Piste 20 Sat 14:30 MARKOTA Vedran
CRO|V 11
175 SCHULZ Tobias cerlp s CAFC Miadost
TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI)
82 MARKOTA Vedran CROV 15 Piste 24 Sat 16:10
CAFC Miladost MARKOTA Vedran (82) crOlD 6
R: BLACKMORE Seth (GBR) CAFC Miadost
Piste 21 Sat 14:30 .
111 GAWLAS Maxime eraly 5 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA |V 15
24 COLMAR SR ! R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
LEE Simon Renjie Piste 24 Sat 15:20
146 ssp SIN'D 14 | IGAWLAS Maxime cralp
R: BERTRAM Tobias (GER) 24 COLMAR SR
JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA|V 15
239 [*** bye ** R: BECKER Lukas Marius (GER)
18 |JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick FRA
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31 |POTAPOV Maksim RUS
Piste 19 Sat 15:45
226 *kk bye *kk
POTAPOV Maksim RUS V 15
Piste 22 Sat 14:30 HEIERVANG Elias (159) NOR D 1
HEIERVANG Elias Njard Fekting
159 Njard Fekting NOR vV 15 R: MARCUZ Elisa (ITA)
Piste 19 Sat 16:35
98 D' AOUT Robin BEL D 7
POTAPOV Maksim RUS V 15
R: BECKER Lukas Marius (GER)
Piste 23 Sat 14:30 GIESSER Leon
GER D 6
CORNET Lubin BY TV Augsburg
95 ALPES 73 FRA 'V 15 R: OLTEANU Alexandra (ROU)
PLOMTEUX Antoine Piste 20 Sat 15:45
162 1 arteroi cE BELD 8 |CORNET Lubin ealo o
R: OLTEANU Alexandra (ROU) ALPES 73
GIEssER Leon
o - BY TV Augsburg GER|V 10
223 =+ bye R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
GIESsSER Leon Piste 10 Sat 17:35
34 GER
BY TV Augsburg
POTAPOV Maksim RUS D 9
BIRO Alexander
63 PRINZ Niklas GER KA KAC Klagenfurt AUT |V 15
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)
Piste 21 Sat 15:45
*kk *kk
194 [ bye PRINZ Niklas GERlV 15
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
TASSINARI Pietro
o er PRO VERCELLI ITA D 14
191 [~ bye R: PITRA Pavel (CZE)
66 TASSINARI Pietro ITA Piste 20 Sat 16:35
PRO VERCELLI PRINZ Niklas GERID 8
NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen
Piste 24 Sat 14:30
BIRO Alexander
127 NAGEL Keanu GERV 15 KA KAC Klagenfurt AUT|V 15
WE FSG Warendorf R: PITRA Pavel (CZE)
JANSSENS William Piste 22 Sat 15:45
130 Confrerie Gent BEL|D 10 NAGEL Keanu GER|D 10
R: PITRA Pavel (CZE) WE FSG Warendorf
BIRO Alexander
. . KA KAC Klagenfurt AUT |V 5
255 bye R: BARCLAY Viviane (FRA)
BIRO Alexander
2 KA KAC Klagenfurt AUT
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 18:00
DI VEROLI Davide
1 G. VERNE SCHERMA ITA |V 15
PIATTI Enrico (17) Piste 1 Sat 18:30
16 Pro Novara Scherma ITA |D 8 DI VEROLI Davide TA D 5
R: GAECHTER Flurin (SUI) G. VERNE SCHERMA
Piste 3 Sat 18:00 ARMALEO Filippo TA |V 6
BAYRAM lssa (56) C. Pompilio Genova
9 08 GRENOBLE PAR FRA|D ° R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
ARMALEO Filippo Piste 1 Sat 19:00
8 ¢, Pompiio Genova ITA V15 ARMALEO Filippo (8) Taly 1
R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER) C. Pompilio Genova
Pise d Sat18:00 PIANFETTI Sacha FRAD 8
5 MAISTO AMODIO Matteo ITA D 9
CS Partenopeo R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)
MESSIEN Alexis (53) Piste 4 Sat 18:30
12 LIBOURNE AS FRAIV 15 MESSIEN Alexis (53) FRA D 12
R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR) LIBOURNE AS
:/I\jlleCT-lT Matieo (77 Sat 18:00 PIANFETTI Sacha FRAV 15
atteo
13 SEG Geneve Sul b 14 R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
4 PIANFETTI Sacha FRA|V 15 Piste 10 _ Sat 19:30
R: BLACKMORE Noah ARMAL.I,EO Filippo (8) ITA |D 13
: oah (GBR) C. Pompilio Genova
Piste 6 Sat 18:00
3 SIGNORE Salvatore (67) TA V15 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick (18) FRA|V 13
ASDGS Pietro Giannon ) R: ROSENBAUM Florian (GER)
MASARIN Riccardo (46) Piste 7 Sat 18:30
14 Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona ITA D 12 SIGNORE Salvatore (67) TA D .
R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN) ASDGS Pietro Giannon
Piste 7 Sat 18:00 CHOTIN Titouan (22) FRAIV 15
11 CHOTIN Titouan (22) FRAV 15 13 DOUAI CE
13 DOUAI CE R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
6 ﬁ;l/iﬂiiE pminy RUS D 6 25“3 SO @) Sat 19:00
HOTIN Titouan
R: BECK Nina (GER) 13 DOUAI CE FRA|D 13
Piste 8 Sat 18:00 .
- ZYBACH Lenny sul lp u JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick (18) FRA V 15
SECH Chaux-de-Fonds ! R: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
KOVAL Anton (23) Piste 10 Sat 18:30
10 oN F Leipzig GERV 15 | [KOVAL Anton (23) J P
R: NIGRONE Davide (ITA) SN FC Leipzig
Piste 10 Satis0 | 3EAN JOSEPH Kendrick (18) FRAlV 15
15 JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick (18) FRA V 15 R: BRUSCHY Salvador (POR)
BIRO Alexander
2 KA KAC Klagenfurt AUTID 13
R: MIDDELVELD Remco (NED)
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11.11.2017 “Msportevent

OFFICIAL U1z

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 FRA JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 2001
2 ITA ARMALEO Filippo C. Pompilio Genova 2002
3 FRA CHOTIN Titouan 13 DOUAI CE 2001
3 FRA PIANFETTI Sacha 2001
Table of 8
5 ITA DI VEROLI Davide G. VERNE SCHERMA 2001
6 GER KOVAL Anton SN FC Leipzig 2001
7 FRA MESSIEN Alexis LIBOURNE AS 2001
8 ITA SIGNORE Salvatore ASDGS Pietro Giannon 2001
Table of 16
9 AUT BIRO Alexander KA KAC Klagenfurt 2001
10 ITA MAISTO AMODIO Matteo CS Partenopeo 2001
11 RUS SHVELIDZE Dmitriy National team 2001
12 Sul ZYBACH Lenny SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2001
13 ITA PIATTI Enrico Pro Novara Scherma 2002
14 ITA MASARIN Riccardo Fon. M.Bentegodi Verona 2001
15 FRA BAYRAM Issa 08 GRENOBLE PAR 2001
16 Sul WICHT Matteo SEG Geneve 2002
Table of 32
17 GER VELTRUP Paul NR Fecht Club Krefeld 2001
18 FRA KIEFFER Tom HYERES 2003
19 CZE SALZER Matej SC Praha 2001
20 SUI FAVRE Hadrien CES Sierre 2001
21 RUS TANKOQV Kirill National team 2001
22 AUT BERKDOLD Samuel VA FTS Dornbirn 2001
23 RUS GLYAMSHIN llya 2001
24 RUS GUROV Kirill National team 2002
25 ITA MENCARELLI Simone TOISE 2003
26 RUS POTAPQOV Maksim 2001
27 ITA MALAGUTI Marco AS Bernardi Ferrara 2001
28 SUl ERBETTA Diego CAL Lausanne 2002
29 ITA REMONDINI Dario CS Forlivese 2002
30 FRA LUCAS Arthur LIBOURNE AS 2001
31 FRA LE JEANNIC Titouan VANVES SE 2001
32 NED ROUBAILO Niels RobbSchermen 2003
Table of 64
33 ITA GUERRIERO Giorgio CS IVREA 2001
34 FRA GUILLEMIN Pierre NIMES SE 2001
35 FIN HEINAMAA Akseli HABDA 2002
36 GER LOCHNER Jan-Christoph BN FC Tauberbischofsheim 2001
37 ESP DE LOS MOZQOS Javier SAES-BU 2002
38 SUl CAVADINI Lazare SEN Neuchatel 2002
39 GER GIEssER Leon BY TV Augsburg 2001
40 GER WEISE Max WU TSG Reutlingen 2001
41 GER MURRU Fabio NR OFC Bonn 2002
42 AZE ALIYEV KHALID 2001
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Place Nation Name Club yob
43 POR FRAZAO Miguel CAE 2002
44 RUS BORISQV Igor 2002
45 GER BOPP Dietrich SA Fechterring Hochwald 2001
46 AUT VIGL Oliver FTS Dornbirn 2003
47 ITA GABRIOLO Alessandro TOISE 2001
48 RUS SHURYGIN Mikhail 2002
49 GER PRINZ Niklas NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001
50 GER KAMEREIT Maximilian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001
51 GBR MACPHERSON Steven 2001
51 ESP EGUILUZ Inigo SAES-BU 2002
53 ITA ARNONE Alberto MIBRE- Ass Scherma B 2001
54 FRA DIANE Alban BRON 2002
55 GER VON LAUE Gerrit WU TSG Reutlingen 2001
56 CRO MARKOTA Vedran CAFC Mladost 2001
57 AUT BRUCKMUELLER Fabian 00 FU Linz 2001
58 ITA RINALDI Pietro BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi 2002
59 ESP MAHAMUD Gonzalo SAES-BU 2001
60 ROU POPA Daniel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2002
61 AUT BERGMANN Paul KA FC Treibach 2001
62 FRA HERMANT-JAKUBOWSKI Arthur BRUAY USO 2001
63 SIN CHAN Xavier Jun Xi SSP 2001
64 FIN KALLIO Matias KAVE 2001
Table of 128
65 GER SCHUCHART Alexej NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2001
66 ROU POPESCU Sebastian LPS Craiova 2001
67 LUX ZENS Philipp CE Sud 2001
68 ESP LOPEZ CORAZON Diego SAES-BU 2002
69 CZE BRYKNER Matyas SC Praha 2001
70 FRA MANGIN Jules 2000
71 POR FRAZAO Filipe CAE 2001
72 FRA LE BERRE Gaetan 19 TOULON VAR 2001
73 ITA DI BERNARDO Riccardo BGPOL - Polisportiva Scherma Bergamo 2001
74 AUT GSTETTNER Michel VA FTSJF Feldkirch 2001
75 ITA ERRIQUEZ Samuele BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi 2001
76 FIN JUTILA Julius HFM 2001
77 Sul HAURI lan SEG Geneve 2002
78 ITA PANDIANI Alessandro MIPIT - Piccolo T. 2001
79 AUT FUCHS Julian VA FTS Dornbirn 2002
80 ITA MARCHETTI Matteo Stefano MIBRE- Ass Scherma Bresso 2001
81 FIN OJALA Tuomas TMAF 2001
82 RUS TOLASOQV Vladimir 2002
83 RUS LOMAGA Egor 2002
84 ITA DI MARCO Fabrizio BOSPA- Accademia della Spada Imola 2002
85 ITA TASSINARI Pietro PRO VERCELLI 2001
86 POR SERNADAS Tomas CAE 2001
86 ROU PETRE Mihai CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001
86 GER LINOW Rasmus SH SC ltzehoe 2001
89 RUS TOLASOV Atrur 2002
89 Sul CASTEJON Davide SAL Lugano 2002
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Place Nation Name Club yob
91 RUS ROZHKOQOV Egor 2002
92 RUS PROSVIRNIN Dmitrii 2001
93 GER ZIMMERMANN Henri WU Heidenheimer SB 2001
94 FRA PODIGUE Quentin ARRAS CE 2002
95 SVK RECLO Michal Akademia sermu 2001
96 RUS POPOQV llia 2002
97 GER RITTER Julius BE TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2001
98 FRA CORNET Lubin ALPES 73 2002
99 CZE SALZER Jiri SC Praha 2001
100 FRA LE TREUT Jeremy ST GRATIEN 2001
101 NOR DAHLBO Benjamin NjF Oslo 2001
102 AZE GULIYEV Barat 2002
103 ROU STATIE David CSS Quarto Buc 2002
104 BEL VAN DER VAEREN Andy Maison de | Escrime 2001
105 FRA AMMARDJI Robin ST MALO JA 2002
106 GER MECKE Jannik NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2002
107 RUS RIYSMAN Maximilian 2001
107 Sul GERNER Julien 2001
109 FRA GAWLAS Maxime 24 COLMAR SR 2001
110 ITA RODIA Federico Alfonso BRLAZ - Scherma Lame Azzurre Brindisi 2001
111 AUT KNECHTL David ST GFU Graz 2002
112 GER BLUM Jakob WU Heidenheimer SB 2001
113 Sul VINEIS Sven SEG Geneve 2003
114 SWE POUSETTE Hugo ST DIF Stockholm 2001
115 GER NAGEL Keanu WE FSG Warendorf 2003
116 LUX RAMAZZOTTI Francesco CE Sud 2002
117 NOR GROSSE Arthur NjF Oslo 2001
118 CZE FORMANEK Matej TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 2001
119 FIN PIRHONEN Petri EM 2002
120 GER MULLER Leonard Gregor WU Heidenheimer SB 2002
121 ROU DINCA Dorel CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001
121 GER KALTSAMIS Alexander WU TSG Reutlingen 2002
121 GER HEISE Max BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2001
124 GER BEHR Stephan NR Solinger TB 2002
125 GER PFANDER Emil WU TSG Reutlingen 2002
125 NOR HEIERVANG Elias Njard Fekting 2001
127 AUT JANJIC Gregor 2003
128 Sul FUHRIMANN Jonathan FCB Bern 2002
Table of 256
129 RUS VINOGRADOV Andrey 2002
130 NOR WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NjF Oslo 2001
131 GER BAKAY Sedat BN Heidelberger FC/TSG R. 2002
132 CZE LUCOVIC Matej TJ Lokomotiva Karlovy Vary 2001
133 BEL D' AOUT Robin 2002
134 RUS VINOGRADOV Aleksei 2002
135 GER TREBIS Michael BN Mannheimer FC 2003
136 GER MICHALSKI Julius SN FC Leipzig 2001
137 GER IXKES Tassilo Che Maria HE Frankfurter TV 2001
138 Sul BROCHARD Theo SECH Chaux-de-Fonds 2003
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139 GER KOLDITZ Hendrik - Kilian NR TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2002
140 GER BRINKHOFF Max TV Paderborn 2001
141 FRA VIN-DATICHE Louann 2001
141 GER HAAS Luca SA Fechterring Hochwald 2001
143 Sul HURLIMANN David 2004
144 BEL JANSSENS William Confrerie Gent 2001
144 BEL JACOBS Aikin Confrerie Gent 2001
144 CYP TALIOTIS Alexandros Nicosia FC 2002
147 GER SATURNO Luca Fechtzentrum Solinge 2003
148 SVK ZENTKO Matej Willard Kosice 2001
149 ROU CRACIUN Razvan CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2001
150 BEL DARQUENNE Guillaume CE Braine Alleud 2001
151 GER KELPE Bendix SH FG Segeberg 2003
152 GER SCHMID Hannes WU Heidenheimer SB 2002
153 SIN LEE Simon Renjie SSP 2003
154 GER WINKLER Sebastian NR Solinger TB 2001
155 CZE COUFAL Frantisek BELA POD BEZDEZEM 2003
156 GER VAR Kerim WU TSG Reutlingen 2002
157 SRI DALUWATHTHAGE Abiud SV Waldkirch 2003
158 SUI RAMUZ Jeremy FCB Bern 2003
159 AUT HUBER Philipp 00 00 Landesfechtklub 2002
160 SVK SOPOLIGA Michal KSK 1903 Kosice 2002
161 GER TSIAGKANAS Athanasios WU TG Schwenningen 2001
162 SGP TAN Ryan Jun Quan SSP 2003
163 GER BOROWSKI Ben-Nicolas SH FG Segeberg 2001
164 LUX ZIQIAO Luo CE Sud 2003
165 GER RITZ Janik Heidenheimer SB 2004
166 GER GIESE Till Julius WU Heidenheimer SB 2002
166 GER BRANDTS Robert Ludenscheider TV 2002
166 BEL PLOMTEUX Antoine Charleroi CE 2003
169 BEL CORVERS Mathis 2003
170 ROU ZARNESCU Tudor CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2003
171 GER ZIEGS Ben NR Solinger TB 2002
172 GER MARX Valentino Fechterring Hochwald 2003
173 GER MIDDENDORF Justus Osnabrucker SC 2003
174 Sul GRUNDER Pascal AFCB Bern 2002
175 GER SCHULZ Tobias TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2004
176 GER SCHMITT Christopher WU TSF Ditzingen 2001
Vorrunde
177 GBR HINWOOD James 2001
178 GER HAEUBER Laurenz TSF Ditzingen 2002
179 POR LIMA Sebastiao CAE 2002
180 GER REISER Cedric WU Heidenheimer SB 2002
181 GER SACKERMANN Jonas Wuppertaler FC 2002
181 FRA LONGEAUX Matthieu ST GAUDENS 2001
183 AUT ZOELSS Leo 2003
183 GER KIRCHNER Tim TSV Bayer Leverkusen 2003
185 GER HAPPE Philipp NR EFG Essen 2001
186 FIN PAHKALA Pyry KylF/UR33 2002
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187 AUT VALENTE Vincent KA KAC Klagenfurt 2001
188 GER RUF Simon SV Waldkirch 2002
188 GER STEPHAN Felix SN FC Leipzig 2001
190 NOR OLKVAM Ole Magnus Njard Fekting 2002
191 GER BITTERLING Julius Paul NR OFC Bonn 2002
191 LUX POULAIN Daniel CE Sud 2002
193 CZE KROUZECKY Tomas Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001
194 SRB SEHIC Boris MK Silni 2002
194 Sul SCHOUKER Noe CEFL Florimont 2001
196 GER VOGEL Vince Heidenheimer SB 2004
197 CZE KLAUS Robert SC Praha 2003
198 GER JIMENEZ Carlos TSF Ditzingen 2002
198 GER MOHLER Lennart TH KSZU Meiningen 2002
200 GER EBERHARDT Max Heidenheimer SB 2003
201 COoL CAYCEDO DIAZ Carlos Elias Alfredo 2002
201 ROU BUNEA Matei CSS Quarto Buc 2003
203 BEL POCKELE Joris Confrerie Gent 2002
204 AUT LEPIR Luka VA FTS Dornbirn 2001
205 GER SHAPIRO Ronald TSF Ditzingen 2001
206 NED VAN ROOIJ Kevin SC Den Bosch 2002
206 BEL DELATTRE Alexandre 2001
206 AUT SONNLEITNER Thomas 2002
206 AUT LACH Leo ST UWK Graz 2002
210 GER WICHMANN Daniel TSF Ditzingen 2002
211 GER GRUNDLER Caolin WU TSG Reutlingen 2003
211 GER DETEMBLE Alexander Fechtzentrum Solinge 2003
213 GER GENTNER Julian WU Heidenheimer SB 2001
214 BEL COUNSON Francois 2003
214 BEL SCHOOFS Brice 2002
214 CZE SMREK Simon Lokomotiva Pilsen 2001
217 GER EITNER Dominik Wuppertaler FC 2001
218 GER WIESE Hendrik Osnabrucker SC 2002
218 DEN DIEMER Alfred 2003
220 NOR BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes Njard Fekting 2002
220 NED WARREMAN Daan RobbSchermen 2004
222 GER DITHMAR Benjamin TSV Berlin-Wittenau 2003
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Cadet Circuit Epee male
Bonn (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
11.11.2017 “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL ul7
Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z B H | K Ref Vid Ass
AUT LACH Werner 2 1 2 1 7 0 0
BEL B B B OOSTERBOSCH Thibault 2 2 2 1 7 0 0
VAN BERGEN Nancy 2 2 2 1 8 0 0
CZE PITRA Pavel 2 2 3 2 9 0 0
FIN L D KORHONEN Jonni 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 12 0 0
FRA HAUTERVILLE Jonathan 2 1 3 1 8 0 0
SAN-JOSE Julien 2 2 3 8 0 0
BARCLAY Viviane 2 2 3 1 8 0 0
GBR BLACKMORE Noah 2 2 3 1 1 9 0 0
BLACKMORE Seth 2 2 2 1 8 0 0
GER CN TALAN Romeo 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
C CN BECKER Lukas Marius 2 1 1 5 0 1
CN CN HERRIG Manfred 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
CN BUSCH Max 2 1 1 4 0 0
B CN B SCHIFFERS Alexander 0 0 0
CN ROSENBAUM Florian 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 0 1
CN BURGER Fabian 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
CN HERRMANN Maximilian 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
CN RUYTERS Amrei 2 1 2 1 7 0 0
B C GASPER Christian 2 2 1 1 6 0 1
CN CN BECK Nina 2 1 2 1 1 8 0 0
L B BERTRAM Tobias 2 1 2 1 7 0 0
CN MAUNZ Florian 2 1 1 1 5 0 0
D TAMASI Jonas 2 1 1 4 0 0
HUN CN KOVACS Mark Ferenc 0 0 0
ITA B MARCUZ Elisa 2 2 3 1 8 0 0
NIGRONE Davide 2 2 3 1 1 10 O 0
KGZ PETROV Roman 0 0 0
NED D C D MIDDELVELD Remco 2 2 3 1 11 O 2
POR BRUSCHY Salvador 2 2 2 1 1 11 O 1
ROU OLTEANU Alexandra 2 2 2 2 8 0 0
B BALOGH Reka 2 2 3 2 10 0 0
RUS STEPANOVA Svetlana 0 0 0
SuI N GAECHTER Flurin 2 2 2 1 1 9 0 0
N HOSKING John 3 1 8 0 0

35 Referees
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Cadet Circuit

Bonn (GER)
11.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Epee male Individuel U17

Medalist

Place Nation Name Club yob

Gold FRA  JEAN JOSEPH Kendrick 2001
Silver ITA ARMALEO Filippo C. Pompilio Genova 2002
Bronze FRA  CHOTIN Titouan 13 DOUAI CE 2001
Bronze FRA PIANFETTI Sacha 2001
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